
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  

TV/FILM, MILITARY, SPORT, MUSIC, HISTORICAL 
 

Friday 12th January 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 
1 - TV/Entertainment collection 6 assorted signature pieces and photos includes some good names such as Beatrice Lillie, Florence Desmond, Nelson Keys, Billy 

Holland, Tony Christie and Alice Delysia. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

2 - TV /Entertainment collection 7, signed typed letters from some great names such as Johnny Douglas, George Douglas Hamilton, Danny La Rue's, Charles 

Mackerras, Dickie Valentine, Ernest Swanton and Harry Secombe. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - TV/Entertainment collection 6, assorted signed photos and signature pieces and photos includes some great names such as Leo Franklyn, Steve Broughton, 

Sandy Gall, Martin Minshull, Chris Edwards and Michael Jayston. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - TV Soap Collection of 43 Printed Signatures on 6x3 inch Black and White Photos. Includes Coronation St Characters including, Lynne Perrie, Johnny Briggs, 

William Roache, Anne Kilbride, Eileen Derbyshire, Kevin Kennedy, Susan Knox, Chris Quinton, Wendy Jane Walker, Sally Ann Matthews, Julie Goodyear, Bill 

Waddington, Michael Le Vell, Ryan Mosley, Sue Nicholls and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

5 - Royal media and publicity memorabilia collection containing a hardback book titled Invitation To A Royal Wedding which featuring in full colour photographs 

and information about the wedding of The Prince Of Wales and Lady Diana Spencer. Also in this lot is A copy of the newspaper The Mirror, a special Diana tribute 

dated September 6th, 1997, and also a News of The World Prince William 18th birthday special pull out magazine dated 11th June 2000, with exclusive 

photographs and extracts from his book. Overall in good condition, the newspaper has a usual fold dent and the magazine a slight tear bottom left hand corner of 

cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

6 - TV/FILM Collection 13 assorted signature pieces includes some great names such as Martin Harvey, Constance Cummings, Norman Long, Wg Com G Bunn, 

Leon Quartermaine, Marty Wilde, Sylvia Syms, Sonnie Hale, Harry Secombe, Miriam Karlin, Alex Jennings, Rachel Kempson and Barbara Cartland. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - Heart and Soul, Spike Trading Card Collection HS1-HS9 Full Set Housed in a plastic sleeve wallet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

8 - Fantastic I Robot Movie Poster Collection of 8 Posters From France. Large Size Over 2m in height. Fantastic for Studio, Man Cave Etc. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

9 - FDC Collection of 4 Aviation Benham's FDCs. 2 Are Signed by Sarah Miles and Brigadier David Santa Olalla DSO MC. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - Comic collection includes 8 vintage books such as Fantastic Four, Tomb Raider, Slaine the Berserker, Judge Dread, Bad Company, Doctor Chaos, Brigade 

Blood Brothers and 2000 ad. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

11 - Beano Comic Collection 9 editions dating 3.6.89 to 29.7.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

12 - Beano Comic collection 9 editions dating 5.8.89 to 30.9.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

13 - Beano Comic collection 10 editions dating 7.1.89 to 11.3.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

14 - Beano Collection 11 editions dating 18.3.89 to 27.5.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

15 - Beano collection 10 editions dating 7.10.89 to 30.12.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

16 - Dandy comic collection 10 editions dating 7.1.89 to 11.3.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

17 - Dandy comic collection 12 editions dating 14.10.89 to 30.12.89. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

18 - The Dandy vintage comic no 1613 dated 21st Oct 1972. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

19 - Tv and Film Collection of Three Original 55 Days at Pecking Colour 10 x 8-inch Lobby Cards. Starring Charlton Heston. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

20 - Football Derby County Collection of 8 Signed 12 x 8-inch Colour Photos. Signatures include Richard Keogh, Jack Marriott x2, Mason Mount x2, Duane 

Holmes x2 and one other. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - TV Entertainment collection 5 assorted photos and signature pieces names include Nyree Dawn Porter, Vicki Michelle, Lorraine Kelly, Sheila Reid and Kate 

Fleetwood. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

22 - USA Hall of Fame signed trading card collection 10, signed cards from some legendary names includes John Naber, Donna de Varona, Sammy Lee, Tommy 

Kono, W. Parry O'Brien, Jim McKay, William Simon, Scott Hamilton, Jimmy Kono and William Parry O' Brien. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

23 - Football Legends collection 8 assorted 8x6 inch signed photos includes some great names such as Eddie Kelly, Peter Dobing, Dave Mackay, Mike 

Summerbee, John Connelly, Brian Pilkington, Jimmy Robson and Trevor Meredith. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

24 - TV Entertainment collection signed album pages and post card signatures included are Simon Ward, Robert Powell, Georgina Hale and Gareth Hunt. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

25 - Football Legends collection 5 assorted 8x6 inch signed photos includes Harry Gregg, John Connelly, Bruce Rioch, John Aston and Ken Morgans. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

26 - Rugby Shane Williams signed 16x12 Welsh Rugby Legend colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

27 - Rugby Shane Williams signed 16x12 colour photo pictured celebrating playing for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Motor Racing Neil Hodgson signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Ducati in the World Superbikes. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

29 - Boxing Larry Holmes signed 16x12 signed colour photo picture during his fight with Muhammad Ali in 1980. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

30 - Boxing Lloyd Honeyghan signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his shock victory over Don Curry in 1986. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

31 - Boxing James DeGale signed 16x12 colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

32 - Boxing James Buster Douglas signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his shock victory over Mike Tyson in 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

33 - Football Ron Chopper Harris signed 16x12 Chelsea colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

34 - Football Alan Taylor signed 16x12 West Ham United colourised photo pictured scoring in the 1975 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

35 - Football Bobby Tambling signed 16x12 Chelsea black and white montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

36 - Football Andy Cole signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

37 - Football Peter McParland signed 16x12 Aston Villa colourised print pictured with the FA Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

38 - Football Tom Finney signed 16x12 black and white print picturing the iconic Splashdown moment. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

39 - Football Frank McAvennie signed 16x12 West Ham United colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

40 - Football John Aldridge signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool in the FA Cup Final against Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

41 - Football Kevin Gallacher signed 16x12 Blackburn Rovers colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

42 - Football Dean Saunders signed 16x12 Liverpool colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

43 - Football Bruce Grobbelaar signed 16x12 Liverpool Clown Prince colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

44 - Football Stan Collymore signed 16x12 colour photo pictured scoring for Liverpool against Newcastle. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

45 - Football Jimmy Greenhoff signed 16x12 Stoke City colourised print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

46 - Football Mickey Thomas signed 16x12 colour print pictured scoring for Wrexham against Arsenal in the FA Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - Football Tony Book signed 16x12 colour photo pictured lifting the FA Cup while captain of Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

48 - Football Chris Nicholl signed 16x12 Aston Villa colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

49 - Bill Foulkes, Ronnie Cope and Alex Dawson signed Manchester United 1958 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Manchester United captain Bill Foulkes 

introduces his team to HRH The Duke of Edinburgh prior to the 1958 FA Cup Final v Bolton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

50 - Johnny Morris and Jack Crompton signed Manchester United 1948 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Matt Busby leads out his Manchester United team at 

Wembley to contest the 1948 FA Cup Final v Blackpool. Goals from Jack Rowley (2),Stan Pearson and Johnny Anderson a 4 2 victory over the Seasiders. FA 

Cup editions 75 copies. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

51 - Joe Brown signed 10x8 colour photo. Brown, MBE is an English entertainer. As a rock and roll singer and guitarist, he has performed for more than six 

decades. He was a stage and television performer in the late 1950s and has been a recording star since the early 1960s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

52 - Actor, Ashley Jensen signed 12x8 colour photograph. Jensen (born 11 August 1969) is a Scottish actress and narrator. She was nominated for an Emmy for 

her role on the television series Extras, in which she appeared from 2005 to 2007. She was a cast member of the ABC series Ugly Betty and the short-lived CBS 

sitcom Accidentally on Purpose. She also plays the main character in the comedy-drama detective television series Agatha Raisin. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

53 - Tony Christie signed 12x8 colour photo. Christie is an English musician, singer and actor. He is best known for his recording of Amarillo, a double UK chart 

success. Good condition Est. £8 - 16 

54 - Connie Francis signed 7x5 black and white promo photo. Francis is an American former pop singer, actress, and top-charting female vocalist of the late 

1950s and early 1960s. Widely recognized as the First Lady of Rock and Roll, she is estimated to have sold more than 100 million records worldwide. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Leo Sayer signed 10x8 black and white photo. Sayer is an English-Australian singer-songwriter, musician and entertainer whose singing career has spanned 

five decades. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

56 - Liz Mitchell signed 10x8 black and white photo. Mitchell is a Jamaican-British singer, best known as one of the original singers of the 1970s disco/reggae 

band Boney M. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

57 - Mark Wynter signed 10x8 black and white photo. Wynter is an English actor and singer, who had four Top 20 singles in the 1960s, including Venus in Blue 

Jeans and Go Away Little Girl. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

58 - Amy Grant signed 8x5 black and white promo photo. Grant is an American singer, songwriter, and musician. She began in contemporary Christian music 

before crossing over to pop music in the 1980s and 1990s. She has been referred to as The Queen of Christian Pop. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - Frances Ruffelle signed 10x8 colour photo. Ruffelle is an English musical theatre actress and singer. She won a Tony Award in 1987 and represented the 

United Kingdom in the 1994 Eurovision Song Contest with the song Lonely Symphony. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

60 - Ella Eyre signed 10x8 colour photo. Eyre is a British singer and songwriter. She is known for her collaborations with Rudimental on their UK number-one 

single Waiting All Night. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

61 - Rachel Stevens signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

62 -  Susan Maughan signed 6x4 black and white promo photo. Maughan (born Marian Maughan, 1 July 1938) is an English singer who released successful 

singles in the 1960s. Her most famous and successful song, Bobby's Girl (a cover of the Marcie Blane single), reached number three in the UK Singles Chart at 

Christmas time in 1962. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

63 - Chris Spedding signed 10x8 black and white photo. Spedding is an English musician, singer, guitarist, songwriter, multi-instrumentalist, composer, and 

record producer. In a career spanning more than 50 years. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

64 - Sam Bailey Signed 10x8 colour photo. Bailey is an English pop singer who won the tenth series of The X Factor in 2013. Following her win, her debut single, 

a cover of Demi Lovato's Skyscraper was released on 15 December 2013. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

65 - Nina Nesbitt signed 10x8 colour photo. Nesbitt is a Scottish singer and songwriter. She has two top 40 singles, and is known for her single Stay Out, which 

peaked at 21 on the UK Singles Chart in April 2013. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - La Roux signed 12x8 colour photo. La Roux is an English synthpop act formed in 2008 by singer Elly Jackson and record producer Ben Langmaid. The act's 

debut album La Roux was a critical and commercial success, winning a Grammy Award and producing hit singles such as In for the Kill and Bulletproof. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Cerys Matthews signed 12x8 colour photo. Matthews MBE is a Welsh singer, songwriter, author, and broadcaster. She was a founding member of Welsh 

rock band Catatonia and a leading figure in the Cool Cymru movement of the late 1990s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

68 - Stine Bramsen signed 12x8 colour photo. Bramsen is a Danish singer and songwriter who is best known as the lead singer of the pop group Alphabeat since 

2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

69 - Siobhan Donaghy signed 10x8 colour photo. Donaghy is an English singer and songwriter. She is a founding member of the girl group Sugababes. Donaghy 

left the Sugababes in 2001 and released her debut solo album, Revolution in Me, in 2003, which contained three single releases. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

70 -  Diana Vickers signed 12x8 colour photograph. Vickers (born 30 July 1991) is an English singer, songwriter, actress and fashion designer, who initially came 

to public attention as a semi-finalist on The X Factor in 2008. Vickers signed a record deal with RCA Records and, after touring with her fellow finalists from The X 

Factor, played the title role in a West End revival of The Rise and Fall of Little Voice. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

71 - Singer, Pixie Lott signed 12x8 colour photograph. Lott, is an English singer and songwriter. Her debut album, Turn It Up, released in September 2009, 

reached number six on the UK Albums Chart and sold over 1. 5 million copies. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

72 - Singer, Kimberley Walsh signed 10x8 colour photograph. Walsh: born 20 November 1981) is an English singer, model, variety performer, television 

presenter, actress and dancer. She rose to fame in late 2002 when she auditioned for the reality series Popstars: The Rivals on ITV. The series announced that 

Walsh had won a place as a member of the girl group Girls Aloud. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

73 - Singer, Owen Paul signed 10x8 colour photograph. Paul (born 1 May 1962) is a Scottish singer best known in the UK for his 1986 No. 3 hit single, My 

Favourite Waste of Time. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

74 - Singer, John Otway signed 10x8 colour photograph. Otway (born 2 October 1952) is an English singer-songwriter who has built a cult audience through 

extensive touring. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

75 - Musician, Ben Howard signed 10x8 colour photograph. Howard (born 24 April 1987) is an English singer-songwriter, musician and composer. His self-

released debut EP Games in the Dark (2008) was followed by two more EPs, These Waters (2009) and Old Pine (2010). Signed to Island Records, his debut 

studio album came in 2011 titled Every Kingdom. The album reached number four on the UK Albums Chart and was certified double platinum by the British 

Phonographic Industry (BPI). Howard later released two more EPs, Ben Howard Live (2011) and The Burgh Island E. P. (2012). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

76 - Singer, Tony Christie signed 12x8 colour photograph. Christie is an English musician, singer and actor. He is best known for his recording of (Is This The 

Way To) Amarillo, a double UK chart success. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Russell Watson signed 12x8 colour photograph. Watson is an English tenor who has released singles and albums of both operatic-style and pop songs. He 

began singing as a child and became known after performing at a working men's club. He came to attention in 1999 when he sang God Save the Queen at the 

Rugby League Challenge Cup Final at Wembley Stadium, Barcelona at the last match of the Premiership season between Manchester United and Tottenham 

Hotspur at Old Trafford, and a full set of songs at the 1999 UEFA Champions League Final in Barcelona between Manchester United and Bayern Munich. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

78 - Singer, DJ Ötzi signed 6x4 sepia promo photograph. DJ Ötzi was Successful mainly in German-speaking countries, he is best known in the English-speaking 

world for his 2000 single Hey Baby (Uhh, Ahh). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

79 - Golf Greg Norman signed 10x8 Spalding colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

80 - Natasha Bedingfield signed 5x5 CD insert booklet. Bedingfield is a British singer and songwriter. Bedingfield released her debut album, Unwritten, in 2004, 

which contained primarily up-tempo pop songs and was influenced by RandB music. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

81 - Merrill Osmond signed 7x5 colour photo. Osmond is an American musician, singer, and occasional actor. He is best known for being the lead vocalist and 

bassist of the family music group The Osmonds and The Osmond Brothers, as well as an occasional solo artist. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

82 - Roger Whittaker signed 6x4 colour photo. Whittaker is a British singer-songwriter and musician, who was born in Nairobi to English parents. His music is an 

eclectic mix of folk music and popular songs in addition to radio airplay hits. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

83 - Frankie Vaughan signed 6x4 colour photo. Vaughan CBE DL was an English singer and actor who recorded more than 80 easy listening and traditional pop 

singles in his lifetime. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

84 - Brian Bennett signed 6x4 black and white photo. Bennett, OBE is an English drummer, pianist, composer and producer of popular music. He is best known 

as the drummer of the UK rock and roll group the Shadows. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

85 - Joe Brown signed 6x4 colour photo. Brown, MBE is an English entertainer. As a rock and roll singer and guitarist, he has performed for more than six 

decades. He was a stage and television performer in the late 1950s and has been a recording star since the early 1960s. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

86 - Hank Marvin signed 6x4 black and white photo. Marvin is an English multi-instrumentalist, vocalist and songwriter. He is widely known as the lead guitarist for 

The Shadows. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

87 - Adam Faith signed 6x4 black and white photo. Faith was an English singer, actor, and financial journalist. A teen idol, he scored consecutive No. 1 hits on the 

UK Singles Chart with What Do You Want? and Poor Me. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

88 - Pat Boone signed 7x5 black and white photo. Boone is an American singer and actor. He was a successful pop singer in the United States during the 1950s 

and early 1960s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

89 - Kute signed 4x6 colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

90 - Lisa B signed 6x4 colour promo photo. Lisa B is an American model, singer and actress. She is known for small roles in a number of films, including Bridget 

Jones's Diary, Highlander: Endgame, and Almost Heroes. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

91 - Mel C signed 7x5 colour photo. Mel C is an English singer and songwriter. She is best known as one of the five members of the Spice Girls, during which 

time she was nicknamed Sporty Spice. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

92 -  Alexander Armstrong and Ben Miller signed Tour flyer for The Armstrong and Miller Show Live UK Tour. Both Comedians have signed the front in black 

marker pen. Armstrong and Miller are an English comedy double act consisting of the actor-comedians Alexander Armstrong and Ben Miller. They have 

performed in two eponymous television sketch shows, the satirical Time ghost podcast, and many individual television appearances. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Presenter, Alice Beer signed 8x6 colour promo photograph. Beer (born 17 May 1965) is an English television presenter and consumer journalist. She is best 

known for appearing on the British consumer investigative journalism programme Watchdog on BBC One between 1993 and 1999, and as the reviewer of 

everything on This Morning since 2014. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

94 - Actor, Angie Dickinson signed 10x8 colour photograph. Dickinson (September 30, 1931) is an American actress. She began her career on television, 

appearing in many anthology series during the 1950s, before gaining her breakthrough role in Gun the Man Down (1956) with James Arness and the Western film 

Rio Bravo (1959), for which she received the Golden Globe Award for New Star of the Year. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

95 - Model, Twiggy signed 10x8 black and white photograph. Dame Lesley Lawson DBE (née Hornby; born 19 September 1949) is an English model, actress, 

and singer, widely known by the nickname Twiggy. She was a British cultural icon and a prominent teenaged model during the swinging '60s in London. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 14 

96 -  Actor, Stephanie Beacham signed 6x4 colour photo pictured during her role as inmate Phyl Oswyn- A role which she played for four years, partnered with 

Bev Tull (played by Amanda Barrie) as the Costa Cons. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

97 - Denis Law signed 12x8 colour photo pictured lining up with his Scotland team mates before a match with England at Wembley Stadium. Good condition Est. 

£16 - 20 

98 - Mike Bailey signed 12x8 colour photo pictured during his playing days with Wolverhampton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

99 - Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in West Ham United kit. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

100 - Ron Atkinson signed 12x8 colour photo pictured during his playing days with Oxford United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

101 - Ray Stewart signed 12x8 black and white photo pictured in action for West Ham United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

102 - Mickey Thomas signed 12x8 colour Wales team squad photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

103 - Bobby Kerr signed 12x8 colourised photo pictured celebrating with the FA Cup after Sunderland's upset victory against Leeds in 1973. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

104 - Jimmy Greenhoff signed 12x8 colour photo pictured during his playing days with Stoke City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

105 - Jim McCalliog signed 12x8 black and white photo pictured with his Southampton F. C teammates after their upset victory over Manchester United in the 

1976 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

106 - Danny Thomas signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for Southampton. F. C. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

107 - Tony Woodcock signed 12x8 colour photo pictured celebrating with the League Cup trophy while playing for Nottingham Forest. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

108 - Sammy McIlroy signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while on Northern Ireland duty. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

109 - Ted McDougall signed 12x8 colour photo pictured with John Bond during his time with Norwich City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

110 - Mark Hateley signed 12x8 colour photo pictured with Arsene Wenger and Glen Hoddle during their time AS Monaco in French football. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

111 - Arthur Albiston signed 12x8 colour photo pictured parading the Charity shield during his playing days with Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

112 - Neil Young signed 12x8 colourised photo pictured scoring for Manchester City in the league cup final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

113 - Frank Worthington signed 12x8 colour photo pictured during his playing days with Leicester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

114 - Gary Sprake signed 12x8 black and white photo pictured parading the Charity Shield while playing for Leeds United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

115 - Johnny Giles signed 12x8 colour photo pictured leading the Republic of Ireland out in an international against Northern Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

116 - Roy McFarland signed 12x8 black and white photo picture while on England duty. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

117 - Tony Currie signed 12x8 black and white photo pictured in England squad photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

118 - Trevor Francis signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

119 - Alan Hudson signed 12x8 Chelsea F. C colourised photo pictured celebrating with the Fairs Cup trophy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

120 - Nigel Winterburn signed 12x8 colour photo pictured during his playing days with Arsenal F. C. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

121 - Steve Hodge signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in England team photo during the 1986 World Cup Finals in Mexico. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Paul Mariner signed 12x8 colour photo pictured celebrating with teammate John Wark while playing for Ipswich Town. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

123 - Zoe Wanamaker 16x12 mounted signature piece. Wanamaker CBE is an American-British actress who has worked extensively with the Royal Shakespeare 

Company and the National Theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - Judi Dench 16x12 mounted signature piece. Dench CH DBE FRSA is an English actress. Regarded as one of Britain's best actresses, she is noted for her 

versatile work in various films and television programmes encompassing several genres, as well as for her numerous roles on the stage. Good condition Est. £12 

- 16 

125 - Actor, Lloyd Nolan matted signature piece, overall size 17x11. This beautiful item features a black and white photo and a signed card in black ink. Nolan 

(August 11, 1902 - September 27, 1985) was an American film and television actor. Among his many roles, Nolan is remembered for originating the role of private 

investigator Michael Shayne in a series of 1940s B movies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

126 - Actor, Peter Finch matted signature piece, overall size 16x12. This beautiful item features a black and white photo and a signed page. Finch (28 September 

1916 - 14 January 1977) was an English-born Australian actor. He is best remembered for his role as crazed television anchor-man Howard Beale in the 1976 

film Network, which earned him a posthumous Academy Award for Best Actor, his fifth Best Actor award from the British Academy of Film and Television Arts, 

and a Best Actor award from the Golden Globes. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

127 - Actor, Virginia McKenna matted signature piece, overall size 17x11. This beautiful item features a sepia photo and a signed card in blue ink. McKenna, OBE 

(born 7 June 1931) is a British stage and screen actress, author and wildlife campaigner. She is best known for the films A Town Like Alice (1956), Carve Her 

Name with Pride (1958), Born Free (1966), and Ring of Bright Water (1969), as well as her work with The Born Free Foundation. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

128 - Julia Lockwood 12x9 mounted signature piece. Lockwood was a British actress, her career began as a child actress at the age of four and spanned 30 

years in film, television and the theatre. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

129 - James Garner signed 12x10 overall mounted colour photo. James Garner (born James Scott Bumgarner, April 7, 1928 - July 19, 2014) was an American 

actor. He starred in several television series over more than seven decades,. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

130 - Jon Voight signed 12x10 overall mounted colour photo. American actor. He came to prominence in the late 1960s with his Academy Award-nominated 

performance as Joe Buck, a would-be gigolo, in Midnight Cowboy (1969). During the 1970s, he became a Hollywood star with his portrayals of a businessman 

mixed up with murder in Deliverance (1972); a paraplegic Vietnam veteran in Coming Home (1978), for which he won an Academy Award for Best Actor; and a 

penniless ex-boxing champion in the remake of The Champ (1979). Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

131 - Tiffany Shepis signed 12x10 overall mounted black and white photo. Tiffany Shepis (born September 11, 1979) is an American actress from New York City, 

who has been involved in filmmaking since the age of 16. She is popularly known as a scream queen in several horror films. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

132 - Donna Derrico signed 12x10 overall mounted colour photo. Donna Jeanette D'Errico (born March 30, 1968) is an American actress and model. She posed 

for Playboy as its Playmate of the Month for September 1995 and had a starring role (1996-1998) on the television series Baywatch. She continues to act in films 

and on television. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

133 - Juli Inkster signed 12x10 overall mounted colour photo. Juli Inkster (born Juli Simpson; June 24, 1960) is an American professional golfer who plays on the 

LPGA Tour. With a professional career spanning 29 years to date, Inkster's 31 wins rank her second in wins among all active players on the LPGA Tour; she has 

over $14 million in career earnings. She also has more wins in Solheim Cup matches than any other American and is a member of the World Golf Hall of Fame. 

Inkster is the only golfer in LPGA Tour history to win two majors in a decade for three consecutive decades by winning three in the 1980s, two in the 1990s, and 

two in the 2000s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

134 - Fuzzy Zoeller signed 12x10 overall mounted colour magazine photo. American professional golfer who has won ten PGA Tour events including two major 

championships. He is one of three golfers to have won the Masters Tournament in his first appearance in the event. He also won the 1984 U. S. Open, which 

earned him the 1985 Bob Jones Award. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

135 - Tom Weiskopf signed 12x10 overall mounted colour photo. Thomas Daniel Weiskopf (born November 9, 1942) is an American professional golfer who 

played on the PGA Tour and the Champions Tour. His most successful decade was the 1970s, and he won 16 PGA Tour titles between 1968 and 1982. After 

winding down his tournament career, Weiskopf has become a noted golf course architect. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

136 - Elle Macpherson signed 12x10 overall mounted colour photo. Eleanor Nancy Macpherson ( born 29 March 1964) is an Australian model, businesswoman, 

television host, and actress. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

137 - Field Marshall Lord Bramall, Gnrl Sir Peter Inge and Gnrl Charles Guthrie signed 10th anniv of the liberation of South Georgia and the South Sandwich 

Islands FDC. l South Georgia postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

138 - Sqdn Ldr Bradford, Flt Ltnt Rose, Adml Sir Peter Herbert and Wg Comm Vass signed 10th anniv of the liberation of the Falkland Islands. Port Stanley 

postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

139 - Sir Henry Leach, Sir Julian Oswald and Sir Michael Livesay signed 10th anniversary of the liberation of the Falkland Islands cover. St Helena postmark. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

140 - Simon Bowes Lyon signed Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth Autographed Editions FDC. 25 4 02 Windsor postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

141 - Sir Keith Williamson, Sir Peter Harding and Sir Patrick Hine signed 10th anniversary of Ascension Island involvement in the liberation of the Falkland Islands 

cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

142 - John Swannell signed Autographed Editions FDC. 4 8 2000 Glamis Castle postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

143 - Jack Charlton and Geoff Hurst signed 22x15 colour print picturing the cover of Chilean magazine Estadio from 1966 depicting some of England's World Cup 

winning players. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

144 - Football, Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured during his time playing for Tottenham Hotspur, known as the teams greatest ever goal 

scorer. Greaves is England's fourth highest international goal scorer (44 goals), Tottenham Hotspur's highest ever goal scorer (266 goals), the highest goal scorer 

in the history of English top-flight football (357 goals), and has also scored more hat-tricks (six) for England than anyone else. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

145 - Football, Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 colourised photograph pictured during his time playing for Chelsea, where he was the only player to have ever 

scored 100 goals before the age of 21. Greaves began his professional career at Chelsea in 1957 and played in the following year's FA Youth Cup final. He 

scored 124 First Division goals in just four seasons before being sold on to Italian club A.C. Milan. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

146 - Football, Bert Williams signed 16x12 colourised photograph pictured as he makes a flying save against Wales in the international at Ninian Park Cardiff on 

15th October 1948. Embossed with the limited-edition number, only 150 printed. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

147 - Football, Ricky Villa and Steve Perryman signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured as the Argentinian celebrates scoring one of the greatest winning goals 

ever seen in an FA Cup Final as Tottenham Hotspur beat Manchester City 3-2 in the 1981 replay at Wembley. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

148 - Dennis Law 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Herd and Foulkes Hoisting Skipper Law into the air while 

holding the League Division One Trophy May 1965. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

149 - Pat Crerand 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Crerand hugging teammate Quixall after Victory over 

Leicester City in the 1963 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

150 - Mylene Demongeot Signed 10 x 8-inch Colour Vintage Promo Photo in Black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

151 - Kenny Ball Signed Illuminous Green Autograph Card With Smile, Smile, Smile Musical Score Booklet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

152 - Madeleine Smith and Philip Voss Signed 10 x 8-inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

153 - Ledley King Signed England Vs Portugal 10 x 8-inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

154 - Football Trevor Brooking signed 8x6 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

155 - Art Carney signed 10x8inch colour photo as The Archer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

156 - David Nykl signed 10x8inch colour photo from Stargate. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

157 - Kavan Smith signed 10x8inch colour photo from Stargate SG1 photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

158 - William Hague signed flown FDC commemorating the Queen Mothers Century Year, 2000 with postmark 4th August 200, Northolt. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

159 - Pat Crerand, Bill Foulkes and Nobby Stiles 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Foulkes restraining Stiles 

after a disagreement with Crerand at Old Trafford in 1966. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

160 - Bill Foulkes 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Foulkes celebrating with Matt Busby and fellow 

teammates after winning the 1956/57 League Championship. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

161 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith scoring the second goal of his hat-trick with an 

overhead kick VS West Bromwich Albion at White Hart Lane in 1959. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

162 - Jack Crompton 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Man Utd Players celebrating Victory over 

Blackpool in the 1948 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

163 - Lee Martin 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Martin holds aloft the FA CUP after his goal proved to be the 

only goal of the 1990 FA Cup Final Replay. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

164 - Tom Finney signed England v West Germany 1954 16x12 black and white print. West Germany goalkeeper Fritz Herkenrath punches clear from England's 

Tom Finney during a friendly game played at Wembley 1954. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

165 - Peter McParland 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows McParland of Aston Villa heading the ball against the 

woodwork in the 1957 FA Cup Final Vs Manchester United, McParland scored both goals to give villa a 2-1 Victory. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

166 - Ron Yeats 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Yeats of Liverpool clutching the FA Cup, as he leads his 

team down the Wembley steps after his sides 2-1 Victory. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

167 - Phil Neal 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Neal celebrating the Victory over Real Madrid in the 1981 

European Cup Final at the Parc Des Princes. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

168 - Peter Cormack 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Cormack celebrating with Keegan and Boersma after 

scoring against Manchester City in a 4-0 Victory at Anfield. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

169 - Eric Caldow 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Caldow chaired by teammates after victory in the 1962 

Scottish Cup Final against St Mirren, Rangers went on to win 2-0. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

170 - Eric Caldow 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Caldow exchanging pennants with Fiorentina Captain prior 

to the first ever European Cup Winner Cup Final in 1961. Fiorentina won 4-1. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

171 - Ricardo Villa 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Villa shooting past Man city Goalkeeper Joe Corrigan in 1981 

FA Cup Final Replay where Spurs went on to win 3-2. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

172 - Ricardo Villa 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Villa lifting the FA Cup with Hoddle after the 1981 FA Cup 

Final Replay where Spurs went on to win 3-2. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

173 - Dixie Deans 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Dean heading his first goal, Celtics Second goal against 

Hibernian in the 1972 Scottish Cup final, Celtic went on to win 6-1. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

174 - Sean Fallon 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Fallon lifting the Scottish Cup Trophy after defeating 

Motherwell in the 1950/51 Scottish Cup Final. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

175 - Tony Book 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Man City captain Book, surrounded by his teammates 

holding aloft the 1969 FA Cup after beating Leicester. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

176 - Nat Lofthouse 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lofthouse the captain of Bolton Wanderers, 

heading the final goal of the match following a corner kick, despite a great attempt from Lambert to clear. Bolton Drew 2-2 with Liverpool in 1952. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

177 - Football, Osvaldo Ardiles and Ricky Villa signed 16x12 colour photograph shows the pair celebrating Tottenham Hotspurs FA Cup Final Replay Victory over 

Man City in 1981. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

178 - Football, Osvaldo Ardiles and Ricky Villa signed 16x12 colour photograph shows the pair with Manager Keith Burkinshaw after signing for Tottenham 

Hotspurs in 1978. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

179 - Cliff Jones Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

180 - Bobby Smith Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

181 - Bobby Smith and Les Allen Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

182 - Bert Trautmann Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

183 - Bert Trautmann Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

184 - Bert Trautmann Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

185 - Bert Trautmann Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

186 - John Connelly Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

187 - Frank McLintock and Charlie George Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

188 - Roy Bentley Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

189 - Jimmy McIlroy and Trevor Meredith Signed 16 x 12 Coloured Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

190 - John Connelly Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

191 - Mike Summerbee Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

192 - Mike Summerbee Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

193 - Eric Caldow Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

194 - Eric Caldow Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

195 - Phil Neal Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

196 - Jimmy Case Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

197 - Jimmy Case and Phil Neal Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

198 - Phil Neal Signed 16 x 12 Coloured Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

199 - Ron Yeats Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

200 - Actor, John Mills signed theatre programme for Jill Darling! Taken from the Saville Theatre. Mills has signed on an image of himself inside the programme. 

Mills CBE ( 22 February 1908 - 23 April 2005)was an English actor who appeared in more than 120 films in a career spanning seven decades. He excelled on 

camera as an appealing British everyman who often portrayed guileless, wounded war heroes. In 1971, he received the Academy Award for Best Supporting 

Actor for his performance in Ryan's Daughter. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

201 - Comedian and Actor, Stephen Merchant signed 10x8 colour photograph. Alongside Ricky Gervais, Merchant was the co-writer and co-director of the British 

TV comedy series The Office (2001-2003), and co-writer, co-director, and co-star of both Extras (2005-2007) and Life's Too Short (2011-2013). With Gervais and 

Karl Pilkington, he hosted The Ricky Gervais Show in its radio, podcast, audiobook, and television formats; the radio version won a bronze Sony Award. He also 

provided the voice of the robotic Intelligence Dampening Core Wheatley in the 2011 video game Portal 2. Merchant co-developed the Sky1 travel series An Idiot 

Abroad (2010-2012) and co-created Lip Sync Battle (2015-present). In 2021 he starred in, co-wrote, co-produced, and co-directed the 12-part comedy crime 

series The Outlaws. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

202 - BGT Act, Stavros Flatley signed 10x8 colour photograph picturing the father-son dance duo consisting of Demetrios and his son Michalakis 'Lagi' Andreas, 

best known for appearing on the third series of Britain's Got Talent in 2009. They reached the final of the series, finishing fourth behind Diversity, Susan Boyle 

and Julian Smith. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - BGT Act, Stavros Flatley signed 10x8 colour photograph picturing the father-son dance duo consisting of Demetrios and his son Michalakis 'Lagi' Andreas, 

best known for appearing on the third series of Britain's Got Talent in 2009. They reached the final of the series, finishing fourth behind Diversity, Susan Boyle 

and Julian Smith. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

204 - Actor, James Bolam signed 10x8 black and white photograph. Bolam MBE (born 16 June 1935) is an English actor. He is best known for his roles as Terry 

Collier in The Likely Lads and its sequel Whatever Happened to the Likely Lads?, Jack Ford in When the Boat Comes In, Roy Figgis in Only When I Laugh, 

Trevor Chaplin in The Beiderbecke Trilogy, Arthur Gilder in Born and Bred, Jack Halford in New Tricks and the title character of Grandpa in the CBeebies 

programme Grandpa in My Pocket. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Presenter, Matthew Kelly signed 10x8 colour photograph dedicated to Garry. Kelly, 9 May 1950 is an English actor and presenter. Having been trained as a 

theatre actor, he first came to public prominence as a television presenter of ITV light entertainment shows such as Game for a Laugh, You Bet! and Stars in 

Their Eyes. In the 2000s he returned to acting, appearing in several West End productions, while also acting in some television roles. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Actor, Felicity Kendal signed 12x8 black and white photograph. Kendal CBE (born 25 September 1946) is an English actress, working principally in 

television and theatre. She has appeared in numerous stage and screen roles over a more than 70-year career, but the role that brought attention to her career 

was that of Barbara Good in the 1975 television series The Good Life. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Actor, Matt Lucas signed Little Britain 12x8 colour photograph pictured during his role as Daffyd Thomas in British sketch comedy series Little Britain. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Comedian, Ken Dodd signed 6x4 colour photograph, dedicated to Michael. Dodd OBE (8 November 1927 - 11 March 2018) was an English comedian, 

singer and occasional actor. He was described as the last great music hall entertainer and was primarily known for his live stand-up performances. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - Actor, Gayle Hunnicutt signed 6x4 black and white photograph. Hunnicutt; born February 6, 1943) is an American retired film, television and stage actress. 

She has made more than 30 film appearances. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

210 - Actor, Nigel Pivaro signed book page. Matthews has signed across information on him alongside an image of himself on a page of actor's short bios. Pivaro 

(born 11 December 1959) is an English actor and journalist. He is best known for playing Terry Duckworth, the son of Jack and Vera Duckworth in Coronation 

Street. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

211 - Actor, Michael Cashman signed book page. Matthews has signed across information on him alongside an image of himself on a page of actor's short bios. 

Cashman CBE (born 17 December 1950) is a British actor, politician, and LGBT rights activist. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

212 - Actor, Julian Glover signed 12x8 colour photograph. Glover CBE (born 27 March 1935) is an English classical actor with many stage, television and film 

roles since commencing his career in the 1950s. He is a recipient of the Laurence Olivier Award and has performed many times for the Royal Shakespeare 

Company. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Actor, Iwan Rheon signed 10x8 colour photograph pictured during his role as Dylan Smurf Smith in BBC's Our Girl. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Actor, Joseph Fiennes signed 10x8 colour photograph. Fiennes is an English actor of film, stage, and television. One journalist observed that he seemed to 

be the go-to actor for English cultural history, Fiennes is particularly known for his versatility and period pieces. His numerous accolades include one Screen 

Actors Guild Award and nomination for a British Academy Film Award. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Actor, Francis Matthews signed book page. Matthews has signed across information on him alongside an image of himself on a page of actor's short bios. 

Matthews (2 September 1927 - 14 June 2014) was an English actor, best known for playing Paul Temple in the BBC television series of the same name and for 

voicing Captain Scarlet in Captain Scarlet and the Mysterons. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

216 -  Alexander Armstrong and Ben Miller signed Tour flyer for The Armstrong and Miller Show Live UK Tour. Both Comedians have signed the front in black 

marker pen. Armstrong and Miller are an English comedy double act consisting of the actor-comedians Alexander Armstrong and Ben Miller. They have 

performed in two eponymous television sketch shows, the satirical Time ghost podcast, and many individual television appearances. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

217 - Singer, Frank Vaughan signed 6x4 colour photograph. Vaughan CBE DL (3 February 1928 - 17 September 1999) was an English singer and actor who 

recorded more than 80 easy listening and traditional pop singles in his lifetime. He was known as Mr. Moonlight after his signature song Give Me the Moonlight, 

Give Me the Girl. Two of Vaughan's singles topped the UK Singles Chart - The Garden of Eden (1957) and Tower of Strength (1961). He starred in several films, 

including a role opposite Marilyn Monroe in Let's Make Love (1960). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

218 - Actors, Sebastian Abineri and other signed page, dedicated to Maureen. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

219 - Actor and Presenter, Denise van Outen signed 10x8 colour photograph. Outen; 27 May 1974) is an English actress, singer, dancer and presenter. She 

presented The Big Breakfast, played Roxie Hart in the musical Chicago both in the West End and on Broadway and finished as runner-up in the tenth series of 

the BBC One dancing show Strictly Come Dancing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

220 - Model, Caprice Bourret signed 10x8 colour promo photograph. Caprice Bourret (born October 24, 1971) is an American businesswoman, singer, model, 

actress, and television personality. She lives in London where she runs her company, By Caprice. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

221 - Presenter, Mariella Frostrup signed 10x8 colour photograph. Frostrup (born in Oslo, Norway, 12 November 1962) is a British journalist and presenter, 

known in British television and radio mainly for arts programmes. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

222 - Actor, Susannah York signed 10x8 black and white photograph. York was an English actress. Her appearances in various films of the 1960s, including Tom 

Jones (1963) and They Shoot Horses, Don't They? (1969), formed the basis of her international reputation. An obituary in The Telegraph characterised her as the 

blue-eyed English rose with the China-white skin and cupid lips who epitomised the sensuality of the swinging sixties, who later proved that she was a real actor 

of extraordinary emotional range. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

223 - Actor, Elena Roger signed 10x8 colour photograph pictured during her role as Eva Perón in the West End revival of Evita,. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

224 - Model and Actor, Ali Landry signed 10x8 colour photograph. Landry (born July 21, 1973) is an American actress, model, and beauty pageant titleholder who 

won Miss USA 1996. She played Rita Lefleur on the UPN sitcom Eve and was the Doritos Girl in a 1998 Super Bowl commercial. In 1998, she was named by 

People magazine as one of 50 most beautiful people in the world. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Actor, Alan Bates signed compliments slip with printed name tag, signed in black ink. This item does have a slight crease down. Bates CBE (17 February 

1934 - 27 December 2003) was an English actor who came to prominence in the 1960s, when he appeared in films ranging from the popular children's story 

Whistle Down the Wind to the kitchen sink drama A Kind of Loving. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

226 - Nell Wilson inscribed Fat Momma photograph signed with her character name- Fat Momma from Who Wants To Be A Superhero. This 10x8 colour promo 

photo is inscribed- Keep it real! Nell Wilson is an actress and producer, known for Eye See Me (2007), Who Wants to Be a Superhero? (2006) and Scariest 

Places on Earth (2000). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

227 - Eddie Polo Signed Vintage 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Silvering to foot of Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - Eurovision Stars Shelia Ferguson and Johnny Logan Signed Eurovision Reunited Promo Sheet Affixed to A4 Black Card.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

229 - Cricket Mark Butcher signed Surrey C. C. C 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

230 - Cricket Simon Jones signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in Test match action for England. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

231 - Cricket Michael Vaughan signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

232 - Peter Purves signed 10x8inches Dr Who colour photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Gordan Kaye signed 10th Anniversary of The Channel Tunnel FDC with two official stamps and an official post mark dated 6th April 2004.. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

234 - Dante Basco signed 10x8 colour photo. Basco is pictured in the classic Robin Williams movie, Hook.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

235 - Simon Bamford signed 10x8inches colour photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

236 - Die Toten Hosen multi signed 6x4inches black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

237 - Anna Maria Zimmermann signed 6x4inches colour photo.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

238 - Francesca Annis signed 6x4inches colour photo.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

239 - Virginia Wade signed 6x4inches colour photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

240 - Mike Edmonds signed Star Wars Ewok 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

241 - Tom So signed James Bond 10x8 inches colour photo. Tom So is known for Casino Royale (2006), Burlesque Fairytales (2009) and Off Course to China 

(2019). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

242 - Mathew Fox signed 12x8 inches magazine photo affixed to card dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

243 - David Baddiel signed 6x4 inches black and white promo photo. David Lionel Baddiel (born 28 May 1964) is an English comedian, presenter, screenwriter, 

and author. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

244 - Lesley Ann Down 10x8 inches signature piece includes signed album page magazine photo pictured as Phyliss Dixey affixed to A4 sheet. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

245 - Man Utd United Review Matchday Programme From Champions League Quarter Final Vs Porto on 7 4 09. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

246 - Scott Bain Signed 12 x 8-inch Colour Celtic Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

247 - Demari Gray Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Everton Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

248 - Football. Leon Osman Signed 12x8 inch Colour England Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - Football. Two Kevin Phillips Signed 10x8 inch Colour Southampton FC Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Football. James Beattie Signed 10x8 inch Colour England FC Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

251 - Rugby. Grant Williams Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Sharks Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

252 - Football Phil Jones signed Manchester United 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

253 - Sport Cricket Essex County Cricket Club 2004 Yearbook 70th edition unsigned. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

254 - Prince Mangosuthu Gatsha Buthelezi Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Former Zulu Leader. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

255 - Kevin and Ian Maxwell Signed On an ALS and Signature Piece. Ian Maxwell Signed in blue ink on Signature Piece. Kevin Maxwell Signed on ALS Dated 

January 14th, 1944. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

256 - Eric Sykes Personally Signed Typed Letter on headed A4 paper. Letter Gives thanks for letter and happy to send signed photo. Good condition. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 

257 - Concorde Pilot Captain Brian Walpole Printed Signature in June Inflight Entertainment Guide for Concorde. Measures 11x6 inches approx. overall. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

258 - Bernard Cribbins Signed 10x8 Inch Colour Photo Showing Cribbins and David Tennant from Dr Who. Signed in black ink. Good Signature. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

259 - Isla Blair Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo of Blair Being Passionately Kissed During Filming. Signed in silver ink, Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

260 - Football George Cohen signed 10x8 colour photo iconic image with his England team mates after the 1966 World Cup Final. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

261 - Kid Creole and The Coconuts Original Vinyl with Protective Sleeve. Two Track Vinyl. Sleeve showing Signs of age. Good Condition. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

262 - Christian Zainer Signed Angel Limited Edition Magazine. 334 of 3000. No1. Good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

263 - Football 1950's Legend George Robb Hand signed Black and White Newspaper Clipping. Mounted to an overall size of 10x8. Good Signature. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

264 - Moira Lister signed 10x8 black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

265 - Andrew Sachs signed 8x6 black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

266 - John Hollis signed 10x8inch colour photo as Lobot in Star wars. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Margaret Towner signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - John Chapman signed 10x8inch colour Star Wars photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - Katie Purvis signed 10x8inch colour Return of the Jedi photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - Phil Herbert signed 10x8 inch colour photo from Star Wars. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - Felicity Kendal signed Amys View 8x6 Theatre Royal Bath flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

272 - Colin Meaney signed Star Trek 10x8 colour photo dedicated. Colm J. Meane (Colm Ó Maonaigh; born 30 May 1953) is an Irish actor known for playing 

Miles O'Brien in Star Trek: The Next Generation (1987-1994) and Star Trek: Deep Space Nine (1993-1999). He has guest-starred on many TV shows including 

Law and Order and The Simpsons and starred as Thomas Durant on Hell on Wheels (2011-2016). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

273 - Ray Park signed 10x8inch colour Darth Maul photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

274 - Paul Freeman, Patrick Duffy and Richard Thomas multi signed Art programme Wyndhams Theatre London signatures on the inside bio pages. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

275 - The Matrix Twins, Neil and Adrian Rayment Signed Colour Photo approx. size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

276 - Vera Day Signed Black and White Photo approx. size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Kenneth D Cockrell Astronaut Signed Nasa Colour Photo approx. size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

278 - John D Olivas Astronaut Signed Nasa Colour Photo approx. size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

279 - Toyah Willcox Signed Colour Photo approx. size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

280 -  Niclas Fasth signed 2001 Ryder Cup Official Course Guide Booklet (Professional Golfer). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

281 - Sigmund Jahn Card (East German Cosmonaut)signed 6x4 inch colour photo and ALS Approx. Size 5. 5x3. 5 INCHES. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

282 - Sport Chelsea Legend Ron Harris Signed Team Sheet Vs Leeds United on 29.4.70 FA Cup Final Replay at Old Trafford, Signed in black marker pen. 

Included in this sale is 3 Chelsea Photos Showing 70's Players. Two Photos Are Colour and Show Chelsea Leaving Tunnel Vs Man City and Spurs. One Black 

and White Photo Showing Celebrations of a Trophy. Great Collection. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Sport 1950's Wales Signed Newspaper Clippings attached to A4 Contents Sheet of paper. Signed by Wally Barnes, Derek Tapscott and David Bowen. Two 

Cuttings show Wales Team and England 'B' Team. Fantastic. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

284 - Robin Knox Johnston Yachtsman Signed FDC Festival of Sport Golden Jubilee Kent County Playing Fields Association 1976 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

285 - Michael Craig Signed Black and White Photo. Approx. Size 5. 5x3. 5 INCHES. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

286 -  Norman Tebbit signed House of Lords with compliments Slip Approx. Size 4. 5x4. 5 INCHES. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

287 - Game of Thrones Miniature Sheet 4 Mint first class stamps. Approx. Size 8x3. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

288 - Viveca Lindfors signed 3x3 album page. Elsa Viveca Torstensdotter Lindfors (December 29, 1920 - October 25, 1995) was a Swedish-born American stage, 

film, and television actress. She won an Emmy Award and a Silver Bear for Best Actress. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

289 - Geraldine Fitzgerald signed 6x4 album page. Geraldine Mary Fitzgerald (November 24, 1913 - July 17, 2005) was an Irish actress and a member of the 

American Theatre Hall of Fame. In 2020, she was listed at number 30 on The Irish Times list of Irelands greatest film actors. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

290 - Max Bygraves Signed FDC D-Day + 25 Years 1969 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Richard Johnson signed 6x4 album page dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

292 - Andy Townsend signed Aston Villa v SL Bratislava 1993 UEFA Cup Dawn FDC PM Aston Villa in Europe UEFA Cup 29 Sep 1993 Aston Birmingham. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

293 - Savo Milosevic signed Aston Villa v Bordeaux UEFA Cup 1997 Dawn FDC PM Aston Villa Return to Europe Aston Villa UEFA Cup Sep 97 Birmingham. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

294 - Colin Barrett signed Nottingham Forest v Liverpool Div. 1 and League Cup Winners 1978 Dawn Covers PM Nottingham Forest and League Cup Winners 

Kick Off in Europe 13 Sep 78 Nottingham,. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

295 - Keith Edwards signed Sheffield United Division Four Champions 1982 Dawn FDC PM Sheffield United Division Four Champions First Home Match Back in 

Division 3 4 September 82 Sheffield. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

296 - Wayne Clarke signed Everton v Liverpool Merseysides Euro Finalists meet 1985 Dawn FDC PM Everton The Champions versus Liverpool 21 September 

85 Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Stuart Boam Signed Middlesborough V Newcastle Utd FDC With British Stamp and 9 Nov 74 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - John Byrne Signed Norwich City V Sunderland Cover Series FDC With British Stamp and Apr 5th, 1992, Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Joe Royle Signed Oldham Athletic V Notts Forest Cover Series FDC With British Stamp and 29 Apr 90 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Neil Webb Signed Notts Forest V Luton Town Cover Series FDC With British Stamp and 9 April 89 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

301 - Niall Quinn Signed Rangers V Arsenal Cover Series FDC With British Stamp and 19 Dec 89 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

302 - Ray Houghton signed Aton Villa v Inter Milan UEFA Cup 1994-95 Dawn FDC PM Coca Cola Cup Winners Aston Birmingham in Europe 29 Sep 94. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Neil Warnock signed Sheffield United v Liverpool First Match back in the FA Premier League Dawn FDC PM Sheffield United to the Premier League 19 Aug 

06 Sheffield. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

304 - Wayne Clarke signed FA Charity Shield Coventry City v Everton Dawn FDC The GM/FA Charity Shield Wembley 1 Aug 87. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

305 - Geoff Hurst signed Record Holders FDC. 22/3/88 London postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

306 - Cptn Mark Bannister signed England regional Definitives FDC. 14/10/03 London postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

307 - Richard Briers signed FDC. 21/3/95 Shipston-on-Stour postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

308 - Drewe Henley Signed British Actor-Red Leader, Star Wars Approx size 5. 5x4 INCH.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

309 - Ken Carpenter signed 10x8 inches colour photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

310 - Kenneth Cranham signed 6x8inches black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

311 - David Weaver original 'Nude Study' pencil drawing. Copy Right 2007. COA signed by himself.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

312 - Tracy Hyde signed 10x8inches black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

313 - Kenneth Colley signed black and white 10x8inches photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

314 - Tony Blair signed 6x4inch colour photo.. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

315 - Andrew Herd signed colour 10x8inch photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

316 - Klaus Wunderlich signed booklet.. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

317 - Ted Briggs HMS Hood Signed Post Card 5. 5x3. 5 INCHES.. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

318 - Aidan Cook signed colour 10x8inch photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

319 - Kenneth Colley signed black and white 10x8inches photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

320 - Post Card Slight Germen Sain by an artist Joan Curtis size 5. 5x3. 5.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

321 - Football. Sir Tom Finney Signed Gibraltar- Tribute to European Football FDC. 4 Stamps with 6. 6. 04 Postmark.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

322 - Frank Muir Signed Orbis at Biggin Hill FDC. British Stamp with Two Postmarks.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

323 - WW2 RAF. Sqn Ldr John V Cockshott of 617 Squadron Signed Pas De Calais 6th July 1944 FDC. 3 of 5 Covers Issued. British Stamp with 6 Jul 04 

Postmark.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

324 - WW2 RAF. Flt Lt Hughie Evans of 617 Squadron Signed Pas De Calais 6th July 1944 FDC. 3 of 5 Covers Issued. British Stamp with 6 Jul 04 Postmark.. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

325 - WW2 RAF. Group Captain Bill Randle Signed Salute to the Brave- The Battle of Britain Benhams Silk Cachet FDC. Five Jersey Stamps and Two 4th Sept 

90 Postmarks.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

326 - WW2 RAF. Warrant Officer Reginald Blagdon 617 Squadron Signed Operation Chastise FDC. British Stamp with 25/4/2002 Windsor Postmark.. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

327 - TV Film Stephen Mear signed notelet card. Stephen Leonard Mear CBE is an English dancer, choreographer and director best known for his award-winning 

work in musical theatre. In the 1990s, Mear taught dance at the London Studio Centre. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

328 - TV Film John Clements signature piece. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

329 - John Lodge signed 6 x 4 black and white photo. Lodge is an English musician, best known as bass guitarist, vocalist, and songwriter of the longstanding 

rock band the Moody Blues. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 - Football Autographed COLIN BELL 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester City's COLIN BELL scores the first goal in a 4-1 victory over Tottenham in the 

driving snow at Maine Road during a First Division encounter in 1967, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Bell, limited to just 75 Editions. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

331 - Football Autographed TONY BOOK 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester City captain TONY BOOK poses with the First Division Trophy, the FA Cup and 

the Charity Shield during a photo-shoot at Maine Road in 1969, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Book, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

332 - Football Autographed NEIL YOUNG 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester City centre-forward NEIL YOUNG scores the only goal of the game against 

Leicester City in the 1969 FA Cup Final at Wembley, his goal on 24 minutes secured a memorable victory for Joe Mercer's team, signed to the lower border in fine 

black marker by Young, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

333 - Football Autographed JIMMY GREENHOFF 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United's JIMMY GREENHOFF heads a memorable winning goal past 

Liverpool goalkeeper Ray Clemence in the 1979 FA Cup semi-final replay at Goodison Park, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Greenhoff, limited 

to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

334 - Football Autographed JIM CRAIG 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Celtic full-back JIM CRAIG in full length action during a 1-0 victory over Partick Thistle in a First 

Division encounter at Celtic Park in 1969, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Craig, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

335 - Football Autographed JOHN CLARK 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Celtic centre-back JOHN CLARK runs out onto the field of play prior to a 5-0 victory over 

Sunderland in a pre-season friendly at Roker Park in 1965, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Clark, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

336 - Football Autographed BOBBY LENNOX 16 x 12 Limited Edition : BOBBY LENNOX runs away in celebration after scoring Scotland's second goal in a 

memorable 3-2 victory over England in a European Championship qualifier at Wembley in 1967, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Lennox, limited 

to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

337 - Football Autographed BILL FOULKES 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United centre-half BILL FOULKES flies through the air, as he battles for the ball 

with Peter Broadbent of Wolves during a First Division encounter at Molineux in 1959, the home side recorded a 3-2 victory, signed to the lower border in fine 

black marker by Foulkes, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

338 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United's PAT CRERAND, WILLIE MORGAN and JOHN ASTON strike a superb 

pose for photographers on the pitch at Old Trafford during a photo-shoot prior to the 1971/72 season, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by all 3 

players, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

339 - Football Autographed LIVERPOOL 16 x 12 Limited Edition : JIMMY CASE and PHIL NEAL kiss the European Cup during celebration scenes at the Stadio 

Olimpico in Rome following Liverpool's memorable 3-1 victory over Borussia Monchengladbach in the 1977 Final, signed to the lower border in fine black marker 

by Case and Neal, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

340 - Football Autographed JIMMY CASE 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Liverpool midfielder JIMMY CASE poses with silverware won by the Merseysiders during the 

1975/76 season - the UEFA Cup, the Charity Shield and the First Division Trophy, during a photo-shoot at Anfield, signed to the lower border in fine black marker 

by Case, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

341 - Football Autographed PHIL NEAL 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Liverpool full-back PHIL NEAL poses with silverware won by the Merseysiders during the 

1975/76 season - the UEFA Cup, the Charity Shield and the First Division Trophy, during a photo-shoot at Anfield, signed to the lower border in fine black marker 

by Neal, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

342 - Football Autographed RON YEATS 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Liverpool captain RON YEATS poses with the First Division trophy during a photo-shoot at 

Anfield in 1966, Liverpool finished 6 points ahead of their nearest rival Leeds United, signed using a fine black marker, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

343 - Football Autographed JIMMY McIlroy 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Burnley midfielder JIMMY McIlroy strikes a superb full-length action pose for photographers 

during a photo-shoot at Turf Moor prior to the Clarets appearance in the 1962 FA Cup Final against Tottenham, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by 

McIlroy, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

344 - Football Autographed ALBERT SCANLON 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester City goalkeeper Bert Trautmann dives at the feet of Manchester United 

winger ALBERT SCANLON, who seems to get to the ball first, during a 1-1 draw in a First Division encounter at Maine Road in 1958, signed to the lower border in 

fine black marker by Scanlon, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

345 - Football Autographed GRAHAM WILLIAMS 16 x 12 Limited Edition : West Bromwich Albion captain GRAHAM WILLIAMS holds aloft the FA Cup in front of 

photographers during pitch side celebration scenes at Wembley following a memorable 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1968 Final, signed to the lower border in 

fine black marker by Williams, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

346 - Football Autographed ROY BENTLEY 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Chelsea captain ROY BENTLEY shakes hands with his counterpart from Red Banner - 

Nandor Hidegkuti, prior to a 2-2 draw in a friendly encounter at Stamford Bridge in December 1954, signed (by Bentley only) in blue marker, signed to the lower 

border in fine black marker by Bentley, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

347 - Football Autographed BILL FOULKES 16 x 12 Limited Edition : HRH the Duke of Edinburgh shakes hands with Manchester United centre-half BILL 

FOULKES prior to kick-off in the 1963 FA Cup Final at Wembley, United recorded a memorable 3-1 victory over Leicester City, signed to the lower border in fine 

black marker by Foulkes, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

348 - Football Autographed SOUTHAMPTON 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Southampton's PETER RODRIGUES and JIM McCalliog hold aloft the FA Cup as they are 

joined in celebration by teammates following a memorable 1-0 victory over Manchester United in the 1976 Final, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by 

both players, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

349 - Football Autographed ERIC CALDOW 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Rangers captain ERIC CALDOW holds aloft the League Cup as he and teammates embark 

on a lap of honour following a 3-1 victory over Heart of Midlothian in the 1961 Final replay at Hampden Park, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by 

Caldow, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

350 - Football Autographed COLIN BELL 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester City midfielder COLIN BELL in full flow with the ball at his feet during a 1-0 victory 

over Aston Villa in the 1972 Charity Shield at Villa Park, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Bell, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

351 - Football Autographed TOM FINNEY 16 x 12 Limited Edition : England outside-right TOM FINNEY strikes a wonderful full-length action pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot, c1953, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Finney, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 



 

 

352 - Football Autographed TONY BROWN 16 x 12 Limited Edition : West Bromwich Albion strikers TONY BROWN and Jeff Astle celebrate together in the 

dressing room following a memorable 2-0 victory over Birmingham City in the 1968 FA Cup semi-final at St. Andrews, a goal from each striker secured a place in 

the Final for the Baggies, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Brown, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

353 - Football Autographed GILBERT MERRICK 16 x 12 Limited Edition : England goalkeeper GIL MERRICK saves a goal bound effort from Hungary's Sandor 

Kocsis during the infamous 6-3 defeat in 1953 - England's first defeat at Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Merrick, limited to just 75 

Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

354 - Football Autographed PETER BONETTI 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Chelsea goalkeeper PETER BONETTI dives full length to palm away a goal bound effort 

during the 1965 FA Cup semi-final against Liverpool at Villa Park, unfortunately for Bonetti and the Blues Liverpool would advance to the Final following a 2-0 

victory, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Bonetti, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

355 - Football Autographed JOHNNY MORRIS 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United inside-forward JOHNNY MORRIS poses for photographers prior to a 

First Division encounter with Arsenal at Highbury in 1947, the Red Devils would return north following a demoralizing 6-2 defeat, signed to the lower border in fine 

black marker by Morris, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

356 - Football Autographed WILLIE MORGAN 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United winger WILLIE MORGAN scores the equalising goal against 

Estudiantes in the second leg of the 1968 Intercontinental Cup at Old Trafford, the match would finish 1-1, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by 

Morgan, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

357 - Football Autographed DENIS LAW 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United captain DENIS LAW holds aloft the First Division trophy, as he hoisted in the 

air by team mates David Herd and Bill Foulkes prior to a 0-0 draw with Strasbourg in the second leg of an Inter-Cities Fairs Cup quarter-final tie at Old Trafford in 

1965, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Law, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

358 - Football Autographed COLIN McDonald 16 x 12 Limited Edition : England goalkeeper COLIN McDonald, at full stretch, makes a one handed save during a 

scoreless encounter with Brazil at the 1958 World Cup Finals in Sweden, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by McDonald, limited to just 75 Editions. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

359 - Football Autographed CELTIC 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Celtic's LOU MACARI celebrates with teammate JOHN DIXIE DEANS after scoring Celtic's fifth goal 

in a 6-1 victory over Hibernian in the 1972 Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Macari and Deans, limited to 

just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

360 - Football Autographed JOHN DIXIE DEANS 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Celtic manager Jock Stein celebrates with striker JOHN 'DIXIE' DEANS during pitch 

side celebration scenes at Hampden Park after the 1972 Scottish Cup Final, Deans scored a memorable hat-trick in a 6-1 victory over Hibernian, signed to the 

lower border in fine black marker by Deans, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

361 - Football Autographed PETER CORMACK 16 x 12 Limited Edition : PETER CORMACK poses with the First Division trophy in the dressing room at Anfield, 

after Liverpool had secured the 1972/73 Title following a 2-0 victory over Leeds United in 1973, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Cormack, 

limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

362 - Football Autographed DAVID MAY 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Manchester United players hold aloft the Champions League trophy, as unused substitute 

DAVID MAY finds himself in prime position to celebrate following a dramatic 2-1 victory over Bayern Munich in the 1999 Final at the Nou Camp, signed to the 

lower border in fine black marker by May, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

363 - Football Autographed DEREK TEMPLE 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Everton's DEREK TEMPLE scores the winning goal in a five goal thriller against Sheffield 

Wednesday in the 1966 FA Cup Final at Wembley, Everton who had been trailing 2-0, stormed back with 3 goals in the last half-hour to secure a memorable 

victory, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Temple, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

364 - Football Autographed SAMMY SMYTHE 16 x 12 Limited Edition : The 1949 FA Cup winners - Wolverhampton Wanderers - pose with their trophy prior to a 

First Division encounter with Preston North End at Molineux, just days following a memorable 3-1 victory over Leicester City, signed to the lower border in fine 

black marker by SAMMY SMYTH (one of the goal scorers in the Final), limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

365 - Football Autographed FRANK LAMPARD 16 x 12 Limited Edition : West Ham United's FRANK LAMPARD heads the winning goal against Everton in the 

1980 FA Cup semi-final replay at Elland Road, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Lampard, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

366 - Football Autographed TERRY NEILL 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Northern Ireland captain TERRY NEILL and his English counterpart Bobby Moore lead their 

teams out onto the field of play prior to a memorable British Home International at Windsor Park in 1964, the visitors recorded a 4-3 victory, signed to the lower 

border in fine black marker by Neill, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

367 - Football Autographed DAVE MACKAY 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Tottenham's 1967 FA Cup Final winning team including captain DAVE MACKAY pose with 

their trophy during a photo-shoot at the club's training ground following a memorable 2-1 victory over Chelsea at Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine black 

marker by Mackay, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

368 - Football Autographed STEVE HEIGHWAY 16 x 12 Limited Edition : STEVE HEIGHWAY scores Liverpool's second goal in a memorable 3-0 victory over 

Newcastle United in the 1974 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Heighway, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

369 - Football Autographed ARCHIE GEMMILL 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Scotland winger ARCHIE GEMMILL scores a sensational goal for Scotland against the 

Netherlands at the Estadio San Martin during the 1978 World Cup Finals - the goal proved to be the winning goal in a memorable 3-2 victory, signed to the lower 

border in fine black marker by Gemmill, limited to just 75 Editions. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

370 - Wg Cdr D. A Williams Signed Mentioned in Despatches FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

371 - Flt Lt RJ Russell AFC Signed The Award of the George Medal to Airmen FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

372 - Flt Lt K Walker and Wg Cdr Bobby Sage OBE AFC Signed The Award of the Distinguished Flying Medal FDC. Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

373 - Wg Cdr Mike Gray AFC Signed The Award of the Military Cross to Airmen FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

374 - Sqn Ldr T. F Carter MBE AFC Signed The Award of the Air Efficiency Award FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

375 - Sqn Ldr Ian Neil Signed Appointment to the Most Honourable Order of the Bath FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

376 - Sqn Ldr Ian Neil Signed Appointment to the Most Honourable Order of the Bath FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

377 - Wg Cdr C. M Chambers Signed The Award Of The Conspicuous Gallantry Medal FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

378 - Sqn Ldr J. B. Dobson Signed The Award of the Aircrew Europe Star FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

379 - Flt Lt Dave Ratcliffe Signed The Award Of The Military Medal FDC With Jersey Stamp and PM. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

380 - Colonel R. J. Abbott MBE AAC Signed The Appointment to the Most Excellent Order of the British Empire FDC with Jersey Stamp and Postmark. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

381 - Commander Neil W Thomas Signed The Award of the Distinguished Flying Cross FDC With Jersey Stamp and Postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

382 - Gordon Harker signed 5 x 3 black and white photo. Harker was an English stage and film actor. Harker was one of the sons of Sarah Elizabeth Harker, née 

Hall, and Joseph Harker, a much-admired set painter for the theatre for whom the Dracula character Jonathan Harker was named. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Oz Clarke Signed Cheers Benhams Silk Cachet FDC. Five British Stamps with Two 6th Feb 2001 Postmark.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

384 - Space. NASA Astronaut Karol Joseph Bo Bobko Signed First Day Cover. Houston 1985 Postmark.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

385 - Major I. L. Cornall AFC AAC Signed Formation Of The Army Air Corps and 1st Air Landing Brigade FDC. British stamp with 21 Dec 91 Postmark.. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

386 - WW2. Warrant Officer John Potter Signed Development Flights Of The Man Powered Aircraft Jupiter FDC. British Stamp with 20 July 72 Postmark.. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

387 - Politics. Dale Campbell-Savours MP Signed Direct Elections To The European Assembly FDC. 8 British Stamps With Two 9 May 1979 Postmarks.. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

388 - WW2 RAF. Flying Officer John J Booth of 600 Squadron Signed Lockheed Ventura- Start Of Operational Service With Royal Air Force May 1942 FDC. 

Jersey and Dutch Stamps and Postmarks.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

389 - NATO. Jamie Patrick Shea CMG Signed Soldier Tale First Day Cover. 4 British Stamps with Two 5-10-1999 Postmarks.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

390 - Sir Arthur Bryan and MR Philip Oldfield Signed North Staffordshire Railway FDC. British Stamp with 6 June 81 Postmark.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

391 - Colonel Ivan Weaver, Colonel Seaward Hoxie, Colonel William Becker, Canadian Air Force, Signed Introduction of the Boeing B-29 Renamed Washington 1 

of the RAF. Damaged when water entered the mail bags from a leak in the bomb compartment. Jersey Stamp and Postmark.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

392 - RAF. Flt Lt G. R Norton and Flt Lt E. W. T. Marshall Signed Commemorating the Visit of HRH Princess Margaret Countess of Snowdon 10 June 1971 FDC. 

British stamp with 10 June 71 Postmark.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

393 - Sir Alec Rose Signed Alec Rose First Day Cover. British Stamp with 4 July 1968 Postmark.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

394 - Brigadier J. N. S. Drake Signed 200th Anniversary of the Royal Warrant To The Corps of Royal Engineers FDC. Gibraltar Stamp with 16 Sept 87 Postmark.. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

395 - The Rt Hon Betty Boothroyd MP Signed The Queen Mothers Century FDC. British Stamp with Year 2000 Postmark.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

396 - Football Michael Keane signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while celebrating while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

397 - Football Francis Lee signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

398 - Football Frank McLintock signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

399 - Joan Plowright signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

400 - Pat Boone Singer And Actor Signed Card With 11x15 Mounted Photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

401 - Chuckle Brothers Comedy Act Signed First Day Cover With 11x15 Mounted Photo By Barry Elliott, 1944-2018, And Paul Elliott.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

402 - Emma Thompson Actress Signed First Day Cover With 11x15 Mounted Photo.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

403 - Deborah Kerr, 1921-2007, Actress Signed Page With 11x15 Mounted Photo.. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

404 - Jackie Collins, 1937-2015, Novelist Signed Card With 11x15 Mounted Photo.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

405 - Jason Gillespie Signed Card With 12x16 Mounted Australia Cricket Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

406 - Manuel Pellegrini Signed Manchester City 11x14 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

407 - Chris Lawler Signed Card With Manchester United 11x15 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

408 - Francis Lee Signed Manchester City 11x15 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

409 - Joe Corrigan Signed Manchester City 11x15 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

410 - Norman Whiteside Signed Card With Liverpool 12x16 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

411 - Teryl Rothery signature on mountboard with 2 photos and Stargate SG1 silhouette. Approx size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

412 - Harry Hill signature piece mounted below colour photo. Approx size 16x12. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

413 - England A Team Squad 1993/1994 Tour Of South Africa Card Photo Signed By All England A Squad in Pencil. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

414 - Teryl Rothery signed 16x12inch colour Stargate SG 1 montage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

415 - Sir Henry Cooper signed 16x8 black and white photo picturing the iconic moment when Henrys hammer put Cassius Clay down in their first fight. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

416 - Football Coventry City multi signed 16x12 inch Colour Coventry City Football on Pitch photo. 15 Signatures in total. Signatures unknown. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

417 - Football Adam Blacklaw signed 16x12 black and white print 1962 FA Cup Final Blanchflower Scores! limited edition 47/50. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

418 - Kaleidoscope Man Signed Movie Scene Poster, Storyboard to Screen, Scene 1 Shot 3B. Signed in Silver Pen by Simon Cox and Matthew Allsopp. Great 

Signatures. Overall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

419 - Football Geoff Hurst signed West Ham United 16x12 colourised print. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

420 - Rugby. Pat Lam Signed Magazine Page in Black Ink, Mounted. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

421 - Penelope Keith signed 14x11 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 

12 

422 - Music. Pat Boone Signed Vinyl Record Sleeve Titled Hymns We Love with vinyl included. 33 1/3 RPM. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

423 - Patricia Roc signed 6x4 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

424 - Rosemary Leach signed 8x7 black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

425 - Binnie Barnes signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Gertrude Maud Barnes (25 March 1903 - 27 July 1998 ), known professionally as Binnie Barnes, 

was an English actress whose career in films spanned from 1923 to 1973. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

426 - American Author Janet Evanovich Collection of 7 'Metro Girl' Autograph Cards. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

427 - Jasper Carrott signed 8x6 24 Carrott Gold theatre flyer 4th January 2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

428 -  Ewan McGregor Signed 5.5 x 3.5-inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

429 - British Actor Robert Gillespie Signed 6 x 4-inch White Autograph Card. Signed in blue marker, Dedicated to Mike. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

430 - English Actress Sarah Mills Signed Typed Letter Dated 3rd June 1967 from New Theatre, London. Signed in Red Biro. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

431 - Tony Armatrading Signed 5.5 x 3.5-inch Blue Autograph Card. Signed in blue biro with Doodle drawing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

432 - Julian Fellowes Signed Typed Letter Dated 13th September 2011. Signed in black marker pen. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

433 - Jenny Agutter Signed Typed Letter Undated on Headed Paper with Cystic Fibrosis Trust Logo also at the top of letter. Signed in black ink. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

434 - Michael Kitchen Signed Typed Letter. Undated. Signed in black biro. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

435 - Lucy Davis signed 12x8 vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

436 - Sid James Carry On Actor Signed Vintage Mobil Pack Of Matches With 12x17 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

437 - Football, Tom Finney signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing the iconic Splash Down as Finney slips in a shower of spray which almost 

completely hides Bellett as they tussle for the ball on a soaked Stamford Bridge in 1956. Finney was an English footballer who played from 1946 to 1960 as an 

outside left for Preston North End and England. He is widely acknowledged to have been one of the sport's greatest ever players. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

438 - Football, Manchester United multi signed 12x18 colourised photograph, featuring signatures from Ken Morgans, Bill Foulkes, Harry Gregg and Albert 

Scanlon as they pose for a team photo for the very last time prior to the European Quarter Final 2nd leg vs Red Star Belgrave. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

439 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing McParland, playing for Aston Villa as he scored high to head the ball against 

the Manchester United woodwork in the 1957 FA Cup Final. McParland bagged a brace to give the Villa a 2:1 victory over the Babes. McParland holds a unique 

place in English football history as the first player in the game to score in and win both English major domestic knockout Finals. One of the finest headers and 

strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is regarded as one of the greatest players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern Ireland. Good condition Est. £14 

- 16 

440 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing McParland, playing for Aston Villa as hooks the ball past Manchester United 

stand in keeper, Jackie Blanchflower to score his second goal in the 1957 FA Cup Final. McParland bagged a brace to give Villa a 2: victory over the Babes. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

441 - Football, Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x16 colour photograph picturing during his time playing for West Ham, 1958 1972. Hurst began his career with West Ham 

United, where he scored 242 goals in 500 first team appearances. There he won the FA Cup in 1964 and the European Cup Winners' Cup in 1965. Having scored 

40 goals in 59 competitive games in the 1965-66 season and then gone on to make himself a household name by winning the World Cup with England. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

442 - Football, Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x16 colourised photograph picturing Hurst scoring the famous Hat Trick goal winning Englands historic victory over West 

Germany In the 1966 World Cup Final at Wembley Stadium. Hurst is an English former professional footballer. A striker, he remains the only man to score a hat 

trick in a World Cup final, when England recorded a 4-2 victory over West Germany at Wembley Stadium in 1966. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

443 - Football, Carlos Alberto signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured before England and Brazil's 1970 World Cup Finals match. Nicknamed O Capitão, he 

captained the Brazil national team to victory, scoring the fourth goal in the final, considered one of the greatest goals in the history of the tournament. Torres, also 

known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

444 - Football, John Aston signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as Manchester united celebrates with his teammate George Best scored the only 

goal in the 1968 European Cup semifinal 1st leg Vs Real Madrid. Aston won 17 England caps between 1948 and 1950, all at left back, and featured in the 1950 

FIFA World Cup. He played in the 1948 FA Cup Final triumph over Blackpool at Wembley Stadium. He left the club in 1954 after scoring 30 goals in 284 

appearances. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

445 - Football, David Sadler signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as England goalkeeper Gordon Banks looks on at teammate Sadler hooks the ball 

spectacularly off the line with Northern Ireland's Willie Irvine waiting to apply the finishing touch. Sadler is an English former footballer. He was a skilful central 

defender who could also play usefully in midfield or even as a forward. He is currently secretary of the Manchester United Former Players' Association. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

446 - Football, Nobby Stiles signed 12x18 colour photograph pictured as he proudly celebrates with the 1968 European Cup alongside his teammates Tony 

Dunne, Alex Stepney and Paddy Crerand after having defeated Benfica 4 1 in the 1968 Final as Manchester United. Stiles was an English footballer and 

manager. He played for England for five years, winning 28 caps and scoring one goal. He played every minute of England's victorious 1966 FIFA World Cup 

campaign. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

447 - Football, Alex Dawson signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured during the 1968 match between Manchester United and Fulham as Tony Macedo 

rises high to collect a ball beating both Manchester United strikers Dennis Viollet and Alex Dawson. Dawson was a Scottish footballer who played as a forward. 

He was born in Aberdeen in Scotland, but began his professional career with Manchester United, where he spent four years before joining nearby Preston North 

End in 1961. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

448 - Football, Johnny Morris and Jack Crompton signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing Manchester United as they walk out to the 1948 FA Cup 

Final Vs Blackpool. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

449 - Football, Bobby Moncur signed 12x18 colour photograph pictured as he holds the 1969 Fairs Cup in front of adoring fans outside St James Park after the 

Cup Final victory for Newcastle United against Ujpesti. Moncur is a Scottish former professional footballer. Moncur is most famous for his role as captain of 

Newcastle United in the late 1960s and of the Scottish national side in the early 1970s. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

450 - Football, Carlos Alberto Torres signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured as he receives the 1970 Jules Rimet Trophy as Brazil's Team Captain. Torres, also 

known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

451 - Football, Billy Bonds signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured celebrating with West Ham after winning the 1980 FA Cup. Bonds is a former professional 

footballer and manager, who is most often associated with West Ham United with whom he spent 27 years as player and manager. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

452 - Football, Alan Sunderland signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured as he celebrates scoring a goal in the 1979 game Arsenal Vs Manchester United. It is 

regarded as one of the greatest ever finishes in an FA Cup final. [1][2] For over 85 minutes the game had been unremarkable, with Arsenal taking a 2-0 half time 

lead through goals from Brian Talbot and Frank Stapleton. In the 86th minute, however, Gordon McQueen scored following a set piece, and two minutes later 

Sammy McIlroy dribbled past two Arsenal players to score a dramatic equaliser. With the game poised for extra time, United's celebrations proved short lived, as 

Alan Sunderland scored a last-minute winner, making the final result Arsenal 3-2 Manchester United. This match is often referred to as the Five-minute Final. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

453 - Football. Tottenham Hotspurs FC Steve Perryman, Ricky Villa and Ossie Ardiles Signed 12x12 colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

454 - Football. Tottenham Hotspurs FC Steve Perryman and Ossie Ardiles Signed 16x12 colour photo. Photo shows the pair holding a trophy. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 3 



 

 

455 - Football. Ossie Ardiles Signed 16x12 colour photo. Photo shows Ardiles with a trophy on his head. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

456 - Football. Steve Perryman Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows Perryman in action for spurs. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

457 - Football. Multi Signed Burnley 1959/60 League Champions 18x12 colour photo. Signed by Robson, Cummings, Blacklaw, Angus, Connelly, McIlroy, 

Pointer, Pilkington and Meredith. Limited Edition. Photo shows the Burnley starting 11 with the League Trophy. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

458 - Football. Nobby Stiles Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows Stiles picking a fight with an AC Milan Player in 1969 Euro Cup Semi Final. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

459 - Football. Bobby Moncur Signed 18x12 colour photo. Photo shows Moncur(Scotland) shaking hands with Bobby Moore during an International Match at 

Wembley in 1972. Good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

460 - Football. Nigel Sims Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Villa Keeper Sims spoiling the efforts of Tommy Taylor during 1957 

FA Cup Final as Villa Beat Man Utd 2 1. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

461 - Football. Bill Perry Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Perry in celebration with Stanley Matthews as they parade the FA Cup 

around Wembley in 1953 after beating Bolton Wanderers. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

462 - Football. Tom Finney Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Finney making a telling cross during his last game for Preston North 

End in April 1960. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

463 - Football. Roy Bentley Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Bentley having a mid-air battle with Charlton goalkeeper Sam 

Bartram at the Valley in October 1955. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

464 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Lofthouse crashing into Man Utd Keeper Harry Gregg while 

scoring his second goal where Bolton went on to win the Cup with a 2 0 Victory. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

465 - Football. Bill Foulkes Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows Foulkes before kick off with Bolton's Nat Lofthouse. Good Condition. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

466 - Football, Alex Dawson signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as he celebrates scoring the second goal in the 1964 FA Cup Final as West 

Hams John Band and Ken Brown look on. Dawson was a Scottish footballer who played as a forward. He was born in Aberdeen in Scotland, but began his 

professional career with Manchester United, where he spent four years before joining nearby Preston North End in 1961. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

467 - Jimmy Robson signed 1962 FA Cup Final Robson Scores! 16x12 black and white print. Jimmy Robson puts the ball past the Tottenham keeper Bill Brown 

to score Burnley's only goal in the 1962 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

468 - Bobby Tambling signed Chelsea Legend Bobby Tambling 16x12 black and white print. Bobby Tambling of Chelsea tries a shot at goal from an acute angle 

as Burnley's Les Latcham and Harry Thomson attempt to block him Stamford Bridge 1969. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

469 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

470 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Melita Clarke. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

471 - 007 James Bond actress and topless Page 3 model VANYA signed 8x10 Octopussy photo!. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

472 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress CAROLE ASHBY. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

473 - 007 James Bond actress Carole Ashby signed 8x10 sexy lingerie photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

474 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 Roger Moore candid photo signed by actress Vera Fossett. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

475 - 007 James Bond actress Eileen Roberts signed 8x10 Live and Let Die photo. She was Jane Seymour's stunt double in the scene depicted. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 6 

476 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Lana Wood as Plenty O'Toole. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

477 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 montage photo signed by actress Vera Fossett. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

478 - 007 James Bond actress and topless Page 3 model VANYA signed 8x10 Octopussy photo!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

479 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

480 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick pictured sitting on Sean Connery's lap!. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

481 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick, unusual candid photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

482 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick pictured with Sean Connery. Good condition Est. £4 - 

6 

483 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

484 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes only 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as Kristatos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

485 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

486 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch montage photo dedicated to and signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

487 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth pictured with Roger Moore. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

488 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved Me as Naomi 8x10 sexy swimsuit photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

489 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 photo signed by actress Gloria Hendry who played Rosie Carver. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

490 - 007 James Bond movie No Time to Die 8x10 photo signed by actor Nathan James Pegler who played a Lab Technician in the scene depicted. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

491 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

492 - Playboy 8x10 photo signed 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo pictured in a stunning and sexy topless pose for Playboy. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

493 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

494 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

495 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

496 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £16 - 24 

497 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress and former Miss World, Mary Stavin. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

498 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

499 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved Me as Naomi 8x10 inch helicopter pilot scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

500 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Trina Parks as Thumper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

501 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

502 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

503 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Mr Stromberg sent 

me to collect you". Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

504 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Mr Stromberg 

prefers not to shake hands". Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

505 - 007 James Bond movie Die Another Day 8x10 photo signed by actor Lawrence Makoare. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

506 - 007 James Bond movie Casino Royale 8x10 photo signed by free runner Sebastien Foucan who performed the amazing opening scene to this movie!. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

507 - 007 James Bond movie Quantum of Solace 8x10 photo signed by actor Mathieu Amalric who played the Bond baddie Dominic Greene. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

508 - 007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal handprint, in acrylic paint to art card measuring 7x10 inches, signed by her, she has added 

'Nobody does it better'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

509 - 007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal handprint, in acrylic paint to art card measuring 7x10 inches, signed by her, she has added 

'Nobody does it better'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

510 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £16 - 24 

511 - The Day of the Triffids 8x10 movie photo signed by actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

512 - Dads Army 8x10 comedy series photo signed by actor Ian Lavender as Pike. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

513 - HMS Hood, 8x10 inch photo signed by Ted Briggs who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors when the Hood was sunk by the 

Bismarck. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

514 - HMS Hood, 85th anniversary of the launching of HMS Hood cover signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors 

when the Hood was sunk by the Bismarck. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

515 - John Ford movie Rio Grande 8x10 inch photo, part of his legendary 'Cavalry trilogy', signed by actor Patrick Wayne who was in this movie with his father!. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

516 - Lauren Bacall stunning signed 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 24 

517 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

518 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

519 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

520 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt William Smith DSO who took part in Operation Struggle in the 

Jahore Strait, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

521 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran John Rose who took part in X-Craft operations in X-Craft X21 and XE8, 

comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

522 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Robert Aitken who attacked Tirpitz in X7, comes with biographical 

insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

523 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Max Shean DSO who was tasked with the cutting of Japanese 

communication wires in the mouth of the Mekong River and Saigon in X4, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

524 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Frank Ogden of X24 and XE3 who was part of the crew consisting 

of Vernon Coles and Max Shean, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

525 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Gerald Lloyd Williams who served in an X-Craft commanded by Ian 

Fraser VC and also served in Submarine H43 on special service with the SOE, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

526 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt John Robert Styles who served in X21 and X25 in the home waters, 

comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

527 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Roland Hindmarsh who took part in the Tirpitz attack and in 

Chariots during the attack on Phuket harbour, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

528 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Adam Bergius DSC who was tasked with the cutting of Japanese 

communication wires in the mouth of the Mekong River in X4, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

529 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by all three main cast members, Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector Japp) and 

Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

530 - 007 James Bond RARE signed & kissed photo! 8x10 inch photo signed and kissed by TEN Bond girls and stars of Bond movies, this is signed and kissed 

by Shirley Eaton, Carole Ashby, Martine Beswick, Melita Clarke, Vanya, Eileen Roberts, Alison Worth, Brigitte Millar, Vera Fossett and Caroline Munro. Good 

condition Est. £190 - 250 

531 - Quadrophenia movie 14x11 inch photo signed by SEVEN of the cast, Phil Daniels, Leslie Ash, Garry Cooper, Trevor Laird, Toyah Willcox, Gary Shail and 

Mark Wingett. Unusually, they have all also added their character names!. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

532 - Carry On Jack comedy movie 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

533 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

534 - The Railway Children movie 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

535 - Walt Disney movie actress Adriana Caselotti the original voice of Snow White, signed 8x10 inch photo, VERY rare!. Good condition Est. £90 - 120 

536 - The Railway Children movie 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins and actress Sally Thomsett. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

537 - Little House of the Prairie 80's TV series 8x10 photo signed by actress Melissa Gilbert, who played Laura Ingalls in the series. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

538 - MASH 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Mike Farrell who played B.J Hunnicutt in the series. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

539 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x12 inch photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Rare, signed image!. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

540 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x12 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Rare, signed image!. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

541 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x12 inch Poster photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

542 - Shirley Valentine, 8x12 inch Oscar winning movie photo signed by actor Tom Conti. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

543 - Dame Vera Lynn signed 8x12 inch photo, produced exclusively and especially for her to sign, a wonderful signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

544 - WW2 Royal Navy miniature submarine X-Craft 8x12 inch photo signed by Peter Lorimer DSO who attacked Tirpitz in his X-Craft, planted his mine before 

being forced to surface and captured. He was on board Tirpitz when his mine went off!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

545 - Star Wars 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Ahmed Best who plays the iconic 'Jar Jar Binks' - tought signature to get, this example comes with independent 

authentication from JSA affixed to front complete with their reference number on this item. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

546 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang film 8x10 photo signed by both of the children, Adrian Hall (Jeremy) and Heather Ripley (Jemima). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

547 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 photo signed by actor Jerome Blake who played Rune Hakko in the film. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

548 - 007 James Bond 8x12 inch photo signed by James Bond himself, actor George Lazenby who was Bond in On Her Majesty's Secret Service. Good condition 

Est. £90 - 120 

549 - Selma Hayek, 14x11 inch action movie photo signed by actress Selma Hayek. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

550 - Godzilla. Wonderful 14x11 inch Japanese action movie photo signed by Hurricane Rayu Huriken. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

551 - Star Wars movie logo 14x11 inch photo signed by THIRTEEN actors who had roles in various Star Wars movies, including Kamay Lau, Eileen Roberts, 

Miltos Yerolemou, Paul Bazeley, Michael Henbury, Daniela Tlumacova, Trevor Butterfield, Chris Bunn, John Coppinger, John Altman, david Stone, Tim Dry and 

one other. Amazing!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

552 - Star Wars movie logo 14x11 inch photo signed by THIRTEEN actors who had roles in various Star Wars movies, including Kamay Lau, Eileen Roberts, 

Miltos Yerolemou, Paul Bazeley, Michael Henbury, Daniela Tlumacova, Trevor Butterfield, Chris Bunn, John Coppinger, John Altman, David Stone, Tim Dry and 

one other. Amazing!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

553 - Star Wars The Force Awakens movie 14x11 inch photo signed by actress Jessica Henwick who played Jessika Pava in the film. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

554 - Hammer Horror movies 14x10 inch photo signed by ELEVEN Hammer horror movie scream queens in Caroline Munro, Veronica Carlson, Linda Hayden, 

Jacqueline Pearce, Yvonne Romain, Madeline Smith, Mary Collinson, Yvonne Monlaur, Valerie Leon, Martine Beswick and Jennie Linden, this is unique and quite 

rare!. Good condition Est. £190 - 220 

555 - Elvira Mistress of the Dark, stunning 14x11 inch photo signed by Horror movie actress and hostess Elvira!. Good condition Est. £90 - 120 

556 - Doctor Who 14x11 inch photo signed by Leslie Ash, Ray Brooks, Rula Lenska, Philip Jackson, Colin Spaull, Victoria Alcock, John Leeson, Paul Bazeley, 

Philip Voss, Cheryl Rowlands, John D Collins, Daniel Peacock, Barry Noble, Prentis Hancock, Sheila Reid, Michael Kilgarriff, Francois Pandolfo, Christopher 

Ryan and Caroline Munro, that's NINETEEN stars who have appeared in Doctor Who. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

557 - Victoria Cross Association headed letter, A4 in size, with typed letter, signed by Chairman of the Association, Godfrey Place VC. Good condition Est. £14 - 

24 

558 - Game of Thrones 8x12 inch photo signed by actor Ross Mullen as 'The White Walker' - rare signature!. Good condition Est. £6 - 12 

559 - The Dambusters. A handwritten note on approx 8x5 inch note paper with hand written note, signed by Group Captain Henry Satterly who wrote the actual 

plan for the Dams raid. VERY rare signature!. Good condition Est. £6 - 12 

560 - Sir Ronald Ivelaw-Chapman, handwritten letter on 7x5 inch notepaper. Chapman was one of the planners 'in' on the plans for D-Day and shouldn't have 

flown on a bombing mission. But he did. Nice content. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

561 - RAF 617 Squadron WW2 commander James 'willie' Tait handwritten and signed letter on 7x5 inch notepaper. Tait led raids on the Tirpitz amongst very 

many others and was a leading light in RAF Bomber Command. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

562 - Manchester United 8x12 inch 1968 European Cup win photo signed by the late Nobby Stiles. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

563 - WW2 St Nazaire Raid 8x12 inch photo of HMS Campbelltown rammed into the docks, pictured just before she exploded, signed by veteran of the raid, 

Commando Bill Montgomery MC. Rare signature!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

564 - WW2 Auschwitz survivor Iby Knill signed 8x12 photo. Iby Knill was liberated by American troops whilst on a death march toward Bergen-Belsen and she 

went on to become an author and lecturer on the Holocaust. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

565 - War of the Worlds composer Jeff Wayne signed limited edition litho with quote from one of the songs taken from his smash hit musical War of the Worlds! 

Rare!. Good condition Est. £60 - 85 

566 - Star Wars 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Kenny Baker as R2D2. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

567 - Barbara Windsor signed 8x10 photo from Carry On Camping, this is the iconic scene where her bra flies off!. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

568 - Barbara Windsor signed 8x10 inch movie poster photo from Carry On Matron. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

569 - Flash Gordon cult sci-fi movie scene 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Sam J Jones as Flash Gordon!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

570 - Dita Von Teese the queen of Burlesque signed sexy 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

571 - Superman movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Margot Kidder who played Lois Lane. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

572 - Adam Ant, 8x10 inch photo signed by 80's pop star Adam Ant. Rare signer. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

573 - Indiana Jones & the Last Crusade 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Young who played the man in the Fedora during the opening scenes and gave the 

young Indy his hat!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

574 - WW2 Nagasaki atomic bomb pilot Fred Olivi signed 8x10 photo. Olivi was co-pilot of the bomber 'bockscar' which effectively ended WWII by dropping the 

second atomic bomb on Nagasaki on 9th August 1945. rare signature!. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

575 - WW2 Flying Tigers 8x10 inch photo signed by Charles 'Chuck' Older who was the third highest scoring ace of the Flying Tigers American Volunteer Group 

and later the judge in the Charles Manson murder trial. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

576 - The Dambusters 1954 British war movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

577 - Dolph Lundgren signed 8x10 inch photo from the Expendables movie. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

578 - Seinfeld, US comedy series 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actor Michael Fishman who also played DJ in Roseanne. Good condition Est. £16 - 24 

579 - Close Encounters of the Third Kind 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Dreyfuss. One of all-time great sci-fi films! Comes independently 

authenticated by Becketts with their hologram affixed to front. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

580 - The Dambusters 8x10 inch photo of the Mohne Dam photo signed by the late Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film and 617 squadron Dams 

Raid veteran, George Johnson DFM who has also added the raid details to his signature!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

581 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Carter who played Bib Fortuna. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

582 - St Trinians Ealing comedy movie 8x10 photo signed by the late George Cole who played Flash Harry. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

583 - Fawlty Towers 8x10 comedy series photo signed by actress Connie Who played Polly. Tough signature to get!. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

584 - One Foot in the Grave comedy series 8x10 photo signed by both Richard Wilson and Annette Crosbie. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

585 - Comedy series Absolutely Fabulous 8x10 photo signed by actress Jane Horrocks as Bubble. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

586 - Comedy series Absolutely Fabulous 8x10 photo signed by actress Joanna Lumley as Patsy. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

587 - 007 Bond actress Martine Beswick signed 8x10 photo which she has actually kissed to leave the lipstick kiss on it!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

588 - Walt Disney's Peter Pan 8x10 photo signed by the actress upon who's body Tinker Bell was based, Margaret Kerry. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

589 - Bobby Charlton, World Cup FDC signed by the late Sir Bobby Charlton. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

590 - Concorde 1969 Concorde FDC postmarked Filton and signed by Andre Turcat, the very first man to fly Concorde and first Concorde Test Pilot. Good 

condition Est. £170 - 200 

591 - Don Bradman, Benham cricket small silk FDC dedicated to the 1977 England v Australia Ashes test match at Headingly signed by the greatest batsman of 

all time, the late Sir Don Bradman. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

592 - JPR Williams, Benham Rugby Union small silk FDC dedicated to the 1978 Wales v Australia Rugby Union test match signed by the Welsh Rugby legend 

JPR Williams. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

593 - Steve Ovett, Benham Athletics small silk FDC dedicated to the Amateur Athletic Association signed by Olympic gold medal winning middle distance legend 

Steve Ovett. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

594 - Henry Cooper, Benham Boxing small silk FDC dedicated to the Amateur Boxing Association signed by the legendary British heavyweight champion, Sir 

Henry Cooper. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

595 - Erich Rudorffer KC. Luftwaffe fighter pilot and Knight's Cross recipient Erich Rudorffer KC signed 7x5 inch photo who scored a huge 222 aerial victories and 

was himself shot down some 16 times!. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

596 - WW2 50 Squadron Lancaster bomber pilot Air Chief Marshal Gus Walker DFC signed typed letter. While working as station commander at RAF Syerston he 

rushed in a fire truck from the control tower to a taxiing Lancaster bomber when he saw it was on fire. He then tried to remove incendiary bombs from under the 

bomb bay in the hope that he could prevent a 4,000-pound (1,800 kg) bomb from exploding, but it detonated, and he lost his right arm as a result. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 6 

597 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten verses from the theme song to the film - 

VERY rare!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

598 - Military signed cover collection, a set of FIVE covers dedicated to the British Army Entry in the 1973 Whitbread Round the World Yacht Race, carried on 

board the British Army yacht during the race and each signed by an officer, including Field Marshal Sir Michael Carver DSO MC who fought with the Desert Rats 

in Africa, in Italy and in Normandy. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

599 - Quadrophenia movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Tammi Jacobs who was one of the mods girls!. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

600 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

601 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Nicholas Frankau as Carstairs. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

602 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

603 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy string of pearls 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

604 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

605 - Leeds United former Premier League striker Lee Chapman signed 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

606 - Star Wars The Mandalorian 8x10 photo signed by actor Isaac C Singleton Jr who played a Twi'lek doorman. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

607 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

608 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by THREE actors John D Collins and Nicholas Frankau as the escaped pilots Fairfax and Carstairs who 

provided a long series of running jokes throughout the series and Sue Hodge as Mimi. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

609 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Nicholas Frankau as Carstairs. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

610 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Sue Hodge as Mimi. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

611 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone as Wioslea. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

612 - Star Wars The Force Awakens 8x10 photo signed by Jakku defender Gloria Garcia. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

613 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as General Veers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

614 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Kamay Lau as Sei Taria. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

615 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by 6 actors who've all appeared in episodes of the series, Michael Jayston, Derren Nesbitt, John Leeson, Christopher 

Ryan, Isla Blair and Julian Glover. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

616 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

617 - Star Wars The Last Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actress Amanda Lawrence as Commander D'Acy. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

618 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Jack McKenzie as Cal Alder. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

619 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as a Clone Trooper. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

620 - Only Fools and Horses comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as the smaller of the Driscoll Brothers. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

621 - Star Wars The Empire Strikes Back 8x10 photo signed by actor Paul Jerricho as an AT-AT driver. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

622 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

623 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as General Veers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

624 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as General Veers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

625 - Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar as Emmeline Vance. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

626 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has handwritten the characters battlecry!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

627 - The Young Ones comedy series photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

628 - The Wombles. 8x10 photo signed by the late actor Bernard Cribbins who was narrator for the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

629 - Foyle's War 8x10 TV detective drama series photo signed by Michael Kitchen. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

630 - The Dambusters iconic British WWII war movie scene 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Richard Todd. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

631 - 007 Bond girl Madeline Smith signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

632 - Hammer Horror movie art. Caroline Munro has put her handprint onto 7x10 inch 360gms cardstock paper in Blood Red acrylic paint and then signed it, 

adding the film title 'Drac AD1972'. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

633 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

634 - Only Fools and Horses comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Michael Jayston (Raquel's father). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

635 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

636 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor and Aussie basketball legend Mike Kingma who played Wookie General Tarful. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

637 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

638 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

639 - Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne's son of John Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

640 - Star Wars The Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Taboo the Ewok. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

641 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Gringott. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

642 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x12 inch Poster photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

643 - Caroline Munro, sexy model signed 8x10 inch photo pictured in provocative sexy dress pose. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

644 - Blackadder the Third comedy series 8x10 photo signed by the iconic Mrs Miggins actress Helen Atkinson-Wood. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

645 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master skywalker, there are 

too many of them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

646 - Allo Allo BBC smash hit long running comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw (Maria). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

647 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Nicholas Frankau as Carstairs. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

648 - Allo Allo BBC smash hit long running comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Sue Hodge (Mimi). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

649 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actors John D Collins and Nicholas Frankau as the escaped pilots Fairfax and Carstairs who provided 

a long series of running jokes throughout the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

650 - The Dark Crystal movie 8x10 photo signed by Michael Kilgarriff as SkekUng. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

651 - The Exorcist, cult horror movie 8x10 inch photo signed by Eileen Dietz (Pazuzu). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

652 - Danny Ward, acclaimed horror movie director known as 'The Godfather of blood and gore' signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

653 - When the Boat Comes In, massive hit TV drama in the 1970's, 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Susan Jameson (Jessie Seaton) and James Bolam 

as Jack Ford. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

654 - Dracula 1958 Hammer Horror movie 8x10 photo signed by child star Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

655 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch Sean Connery candid photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

656 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks who has added the popular line from the series 'as if by 

magic'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

657 - Space 1999 8x10 TV sci-fi series photo signed by actress Susan Jameson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

658 - The Champions 60's science fiction TV series 8x10 photo signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

659 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

660 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

661 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

662 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as Poggle the Lesser. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

663 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace 8x10 inch photo signed by Clone Trooper actor Richard Stride. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

664 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

665 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by EIGHT actors who have been in the films, Michael Henbury, Bill Westley, Richard Stride, David Stone, Eileen Roberts, 

Richard Oldfield, Christopher Muncke and John Coppinger. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

666 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by David Gooderson as the Dalek overlord 'Davros'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

667 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

668 - Janina Faye signed 8x10 photo from the psychological thriller 'Never take sweets from a stranger'. As well as signing she has added the film title. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

669 - The Day of the Triffids 8x10 movie photo signed by actress Janina Faye who has added "I was in the luggage van" to the photo!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

670 - Downton Abbey TV drama series 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Phyllis Logan as Mrs Hughes. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

671 - Doctor Who The Shakespeare Code 8x10 photo signed by actress Linda Clark as Mother Bloodtide. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

672 - Toyah, 1980's Iconic Pop music, actress and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

673 - Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne son of John Wayne. Good condition Est. £8 - 16 

674 - Space 1999 Catherine Schell signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

675 - Bergerac TV detective series 8x10 photo signed by actor John Nettles. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

676 - Star Wars The Mandalorian 8x10 photo signed by actor Isaac C Singleton Jr who played a Twi'lek doorman. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

677 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master skywalker, there are 

too many of them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

678 - Star Wars A New Hope 2nd Unit Director Terry Madden signed 8x10 photo, he directed many other Star Wars movie and also Indiana Jones. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

679 - Father Ted comedy series 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Patrick McDonnell. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

680 - Doctor Who and the Cybermen 8x10 photo signed by actress Camille Coduri as Jackie Tyler. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

681 - Susan Hampshire signed 8x10 photo pictured in an airport departure lounge!. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

682 - Toyah, 1980's Iconic Pop music, actress and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

683 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by all three main cast members, Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector Japp) and 

Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

684 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Gringott. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

685 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved Me as Naomi 8x10 sexy swimsuit photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

686 - Whatever Happened to the Likely Lads classic comedy series 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actor James Bolam. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

687 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins in a scene as Wilf Mott. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

688 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester who has also hand written his more please quote from the scene 

depicted. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

689 - The Exorcist, cult horror movie 8x10 inch photo signed by Eileen Dietz (Pazuzu) who has also hand written "Its an excellent day for an Exorcism" to the 

photo! Rare!. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

690 - Larry Storch, 8x10 inch photo from the US comedy series F Troop, signed by the late Larry Storch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

691 - C.J Sparxx, 8x10 inch photo signed by porn star and model CJ Sparxx. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

692 - John Wayne movie The Green Berets 8x10 photo, signed by his son and co-star Patrick Wayne. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

693 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed stunning busty open shirt 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

694 - Charlie Brown and Snoopy show 8x10 photo signed by actor Brad Kesten, the voice of Charlie Brown. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

695 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor Neil Dudgeon as Inspector Barnaby. Tough signature to get. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

696 - Star Wars The Empire Strikes Back 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Oldfield as rebel pilot 'Hobbie' Klivian. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

697 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone as Wioslea. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

698 - Lesbian Vampire Lovers horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson in rare topless scene. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

699 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

700 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 
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